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Osborne HS
Results

Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

CCYTL 2016: %

Name
Finals
1 3784
2 3870
3 3796
4 3611
5 3845
6 3725
7 3524
8 3770
9 3878
10 3602
11 3684
12 3873
13 3848
14 3795
-- 3869
-- 3522
-- 3577
-- 3745
-- 3739
-- 3601
Girls 7-8

CCYTL 2016: %
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Name

8.81

Fraser, Anais
Cason, Kennedy
Mallenbranche, Kay
Sogbesan, Feyintol
Lee, Amari

Thomas, Bailee
Hall, Sania

Brown, McKenzie
Hill, Chakira
Jones, Joselyn
Albano, Alaina
Fouch, Taylor
Minatee, Peighton
Lewis, Jamaria
Bynum, Makayla
Goolsby, Skye
Jones, Maureen
Jones, Amirah
Butler, Lailah
Godfrey, Lily

3/5/2016

Age Team

Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
East Track
Phenom Track
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
East Track
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Department o
Panther Trac
Panther Trac
East Track
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50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

7.77

Duckworth, Skyann
Williams, Gabriell
Smith, Jniyyahh
Johnson, Hope
Lovelace, Mina
Floyd, Amani
Schaeffer, Brielle
Hill, Chaniya
Haynes, Aaliyah
Brown, Londyn
Clarke, Courtney
Fouch, Jaylah
Reynolds, Taraji
Scott, Morgan
Jones, Makayla
Palanco, Aloni
Jackson, Sydney
Laidlaw, Nyjah

3/5/2016

Age Team

Phenom Track
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
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Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

CCYTL 2016: %

Name

7.54

3/5/2016

Age Team

Seed

10.
11.

12

10.

.86

94
81

.20

24

AVANI NEWTON, Southeast St

Seed

10.
10.
10.

11.

30
95
33

11

ZARIA GREEN, Marietta Tra

Seed

Finals
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21 3558

CCYTL 2016: % 19.17

Name
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13 3848

Green, Zaria
Brown, Dominique
Johnson, Diamond
White, Anija
Williams, Dominiqu
Marks, Briana
Johnson, Mikenzie
McMillain, Kayla
Curtis, Nadia
Turner, Ashlyn
Lewis, Ta'Rae
Cooper, Amaya
Williams, Gabriel
Smith, Miracle
Kinsler, La'Shay
Bouie, Nalani
Williams, Jayla
Randleman, Natalia
Atiba, Sewa
Stella, Alyissa
Stella, Briana
Seiden, Vilma Sofi
Stewart, Kennadie
Trimble, Kennady
Byrd, Kimora
Knighten, Bailee
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Marietta Tra
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
East Track
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Peak Perform

100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year old

ANAIS FRASER, Peak Perform
Seed

Fraser, Anais
Cason, Kennedy
Thomas, Bailee
Lee, Amari

Bynum, Makayla
Mallenbranche, Kay
Brown, McKenzie
Hall, Sania

Hill, Chakira
Jones, Joselyn
Albano, Alaina
Fouch, Taylor
Minatee, Peighton
Lewis, Jamaria
Goolsby, Skye
Jones, Maureen
Jones, Amirah
Sogbesan, Feyintol
Butler, Lailah
Godfrey, Lily

100 Meter Dash

4/23/2016

Age

Team

Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
East Track
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Department o
Panther Trac
East Track
Panther Trac
East Track

19.
21.
20.

23.
27.
24.

.83
.72

.23

.97
.27

.91
.05

.51

96
56
32

18
49
33

19.17%
19.37
20.18
21.14
21.72
22.20
23.06
23.08
24.21
24.78
26.22
27.29
27.63
29.02
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

AVANI NEWTON, Southeast St
Seed

CCYTL 2016: % 16.46

Name
1 3835
2 3817

Duckworth, Skyann
Williams, Gabriell

4/2/2016

Age

Team

Phenom Track
Peak Perform



UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
All Out

Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra

16.
17.
20.

17.

18.
18.

19.

22

21.

80
09
01

09

86
59

93

.24

21
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GRACE SMITH, Smyrna Elite
Seed

Team

Peak Perform
Phenom Track
300 Track Cl1
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal
Department o
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
East Track
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Peak Perform

16.
15.
16.
18.
16.

16.
15.
16.

17.

17.
18.

19.
20.

02
74
45
25
05

46
74
52

17

29
33

08
74

3 2085 Smith, Jniyyahh 8
4 3661 Johnson, Hope 8
5 3667 Lovelace, Mina 7
6 3648 Arnold, Samiya 8
7 3782 Floyd, Amani 7
8 3879 Hill, Chaniya 8
9 3769 Brown, Londyn 7
10 3502 Pack, Jahnnay 7
11 3773 Clarke, Courtney 8
12 2082 Scott, Morgan 7
13 3790 Haynes, Aaliyah 7
14 3894 Reynolds, Taraji 7
15 3664 Jones, Makayla 7
-- 3660 Jackson, Sydney 7
-- 3715 Palanco, Aloni 8
-- 3703 Laidlaw, Nyjah 7
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 14.24 4/3/2016
Name Age
1 3785 Fraser, Anaya 9
2 3862 Williams, Dominiqu 10
3 3501 Marshall, Dailyn 9
4 3768 Brown, Dominique 10
5 3698 Green, Zaria 9
6 3841 Johnson, Diamond 10
7 3562 Turner, Ashlyn 10
8 3814 White, Anija 9
9 3729 Thompson, Kennedy 9
10 3797 Marks, Briana 10
11 3730 Thompson, Maci 10
12 3882 Johnson, Mikenzie 10
13 3828 Cooper, Amaya 9
14 3514 Curtis, Nadia 10
15 3583 Odunuga, Alexis 9
16 3536 McMillain, Kayla 9
17 3793 Knighten, Bailee 9
18 3887 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9
19 3883 Kelley, Mikayla 9
20 3765 Bouie, Nalani 9
21 2086 Smith, Miracle 9
22 3863 Williams, Gabriel 10
23 3727 Thomas, Domonque 10
24 3885 Kinsler, La'Shay 9
25 3819 Williams, Jayla 10
26 3593 Atiba, Sewa 9
27 3716 Randleman, Natalia 9
28 3558 Stella, Briana 10
29 3557 Stella, Alyissa 9
30 3719 Seiden, Vilma Sofi 9
--— 3679 Stewart, Kennadie 10
-- 3827 Byrd, Kimora 10
-- 3653 Bryant, Jhadyn 9
-- 3721 Smith, Jalila 10
-- 3810 Trimble, Kennady 9
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 13.51 4/23/2016

RAQUEL GRIER, Department o



Name Age

1 3572 Grier, Raquel 12

2 3579 Marshall, Trinity 12

3 3570 Chambers, Skye 12

4 3569 Chambers, Scout 12

5 3791 Howard, Saneah 11

6 3535 McCrimon, Shamira 12

7 3806 Rayford, Eryn 11

8 3724 Tate, Akeela 11

9 3886 Kornbacher, Kayla 12

10 3668 Maina, Alma 12
11 3594 Atiba, Wunmi 12
12 3649 Ashley, Karalyna 12
13 3821 williams, LaTamyra 11
14 3875 Griffin, Saja 11
-- 3852 Murdough, Kyerra 12
-- 3831 Dean, Jalysa 12
-— 3652 Blass, Jaden 11
—-- 3815 Williams, Chandler 11
-- 3659 Jackson, Riley 12
-- 3826 Boatwright, Trezha 12
-- 3825 Amiger, Aaliyah 12

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Department
Department
Department
Department
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Phenom Track

O 00O

Team

CCYTL 2016: % 13.39 4/23/2016

Name Age

1 3532 Lee, Kalaya 13

2 3534 Marshall-Douglin, 13

3 3786 Green, Cyan 14

4 3758 Adams, Kaylah 14

5 2084 Smith, Jerre 14

-- 3809 Trimble, Kassidy 13
-- 3801 Mathis, Zyan 13
—-— 3516 Davis, Imani 13

Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed

Team

15-16 CCYTL: % 12.99 3/29/2015
15-16 CCYTL: 12.99 3/29/2015
Name Age

1 3578 Lay, Alexis 15
2 3629 Lowery, Chayilah 16
3 3803 Owens, Sade 15
4 3529 Jackson, Caprijah 16
-- 3618 Bunch, Reajah 15
-- 3591 Wilson, Briana 16

Girls 17-18 100 Meter Dash

Department o
Full Tilt Tr
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

Full Tilt Tr
Department o

17-18 CCYTL: % 12.98 4/23/2016
17-18 CCYTL: 15.02 3/21/2015
Name Age

SHADI MOHAMMED, Department o
LYRIC COLEMAN, Atlanta Ligh

Team

Seed Finals H#
12.74 13.51% 4
13.40 14.14 4
13.90 14.45 4
14.00 14.53 4
14.46 14.68 4
14.75 14.82 3
14.51 14.87 3
14.14 15.94 4
15.38 16.07 3

16.31 1

15.20 16.50 3
16.62 2

17.62 1

19.14 20.78 3
DNS 2

DNS 1

DNS 2

DNS 2

DNS 1

DNS 2

DNS 1

Seed Finals H#
13.24 13.39% 2
13.56 13.50 2
13.65 13.84 2
14.55 15.05 1
17.58 18.06 1
13.66 DNS 1
13.42 DNS 2
15.00 DNS 1

Seed Finals H#
14.00 14.12 2
13.50 14.66 2

15.43 1

16.09 1

DNS 1

14.46 DNS 2

Seed Finals H#
12.70 12.98% 2



CCYTL 2016: %

Name

34.89

Curry, Camden
Schaeffer, Brielle
Pack, Jahnnay
Arnold, Samiya
Fouch, Jaylah
Simmons, Saniya
Broyles, Noelle

Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

4/3/2016

Age

ALATYA JAMES,

Team

Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
All Out

Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr
Full Tilt Tr
Peak Perform

Team

Peak Perform
300 Track Cl1
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet

Smyrna Elite
Seed

Seed

Finals

Team

Department o
Marietta Tra
Department o
Cobb Pal

Department o
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet

Seed

34.

30.
.46

32

26

00

27.44%
29.52
29.53
30.01
30.80
31.58
31.83
32.75
32.87
33.19
33.48
33.52
33.87
35.76
DNS
DNS

Team

CCYTL 2016: % 29.22 4/2/2016
Name Age
1 3785 Fraser, Anaya 9
2 3501 Marshall, Dailyn 9
3 3729 Thompson, Kennedy 9
4 3730 Thompson, Maci 10
5 3883 Kelley, Mikayla 9
6 3721 Smith, Jalila 10
7 3727 Thomas, Domonque 10
-- 3653 Bryant, Jhadyn 9
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 27.44 4/23/2016
Name Age
1 3572 Grier, Raquel 12
2 3733 Trumble, Madalo 11
3 3570 Chambers, Skye 12
4 3535 McCrimon, Shamira 12
5 3569 Chambers, Scout 12
6 3806 Rayford, Eryn 11
7 3706 Makenna, Akhaila 12
8 3673 McConnehead, Kayla 12
9 3761 Bacon, Alexandria 11
10 3802 McDaniel, Deriah 11
11 3548 Pinkard, Milan 12
12 3724 Tate, Akeela 11
13 3886 Kornbacher, Kayla 12
14 3778 Echols, Jade 11
-— 3652 Blass, Jaden 11
-- 3659 Jackson, Riley 12
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

CCYTL 2016: % 27.19 4/23/2016
Name Age

1 3532 Lee, Kalaya 13
2 3746 Jones, Makayla 14
3 3534 Marshall-Douglin, 13
4 3662 Johnson, Kyla 14
5 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13
6 3752 Oyibo, Kayla 14
7 3537 Miller, Mariah 13
8 3755 Scott, Hillary 14
9 3748 Kish, Haley 14

Cobb Pal
Panther Trac
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Panther Trac
Cobb Pal
Panther Trac
Panther Trac

27.19%
27.68
27.93
28.53
28.90
29.44
29.63
30.33
30.72



10 3758 Adams, Kaylah 14 Peak Perform 31.84 31.95 1
11 3596 Bolin, Maddie 13 East Track 32.49 33.95 1
-—- 3738 Brown, Kamil 14 Panther Trac 29.44 DNS 2
-- 3809 Trimble, Kassidy 13 Peak Perform 29.06 DNS 2
-- 3801 Mathis, Zyan 13 Peak Perform 27.81 DNS 3
-- 3612 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 29.26 DNS 2
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 26.59 3/29/2015 AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
15-16 CCYTL: 26.59 3/29/2015 AASIYAH BARR, Elite Speed
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3578 Lay, Alexis 15 Department o 28.33 29.34
2 3803 Owens, Sade 15 Peak Perform 32.12 32.39
-- 3618 Bunch, Reajah 15 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-— 3591 wWilson, Briana 16 Department o 30.52 DNS
Girls 17-18 200 Meter Dash
17-18 CCYTL: % 27.28 4/23/2016  SHADI MOHAMMED, Department o
17-18 CCYTL: 31.03 5/3/2014 MEAGHAN GAMBOA, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3581 Mohammed, Shadi 17 Department o 25.80 27.28%
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:26.50 3/5/2016 TYLER GRANT, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3775 Curry, Camden 7 Peak Perform 1:32.00 1:29.82
2 3640 Simmons, Saniya 7 Full Tilt Tr 1:36.24
3 3688 Boestfleisch, Grac 8 Marietta Tra 1:35.85 1:38.18
-- 3772 Broyles, Noelle 8 Peak Perform 1:33.00 DNS
-- 3690 Burke, Gianna 8 Marietta Tra 1:30.35 DNS
Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:12.10 4/3/2016 MAKAI AUGUST, TRACK GEORGI
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3583 Odunuga, Alexis 9 Department o 1:17.77
2 3607 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track 1:26.78 1:26.34
3 3506 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 1:25.00 1:29.02
4 3603 Jones, Lailah 9 East Track 1:27.08 1:31.30
5 3622 Gremillion, Russha 10 Full Tilt Tr 1:58.48

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

CCYTL 2016: % 1:05.33 4/3/2016 SKYE CHAMBERS, Department o

Name Age Team Seed Finals H#
1 3733 Trumble, Madalo 11 Marietta Tra 1:11.82 1:07.53 3
2 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 pPeak Perform 1:07.00 1:08.29 3
3 3579 Marshall, Trinity 12 Department o 1:10.00 1:09.02 3
4 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 1:08.00 1:12.82 3
5 3569 Chambers, Scout 12 Department o 1:18.97 1:14.65 2
6 3673 McConnehead, Kayla 12 Hiram Hornet 1:13.00 1:16.67 2
7 3791 Howard, Saneah 11 pPeak Perform 1:16.00 1:17.19 2
8 3802 McDaniel, Deriah 11 Peak Perform 1:22.00 1:17.29 2



9 3548 Pinkard, Milan 12 Cobb Pal

l:
10 3761 Bacon, Alexandria 11 Peak Perform 1:19.36
11 3649 Ashley, Karalyna 12 Hiram Hornet 1:23.18
12 3778 Echols, Jade 11 Peak Perform 1:11.00 1:23.41
13 3875 Griffin, Saja 11 UC Eagles Tr 1:56.43 2:00.19
-- 3644 Thurston, Jerniyla 11 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12 Peak Perform 1:09.00 DNS
-- 3706 Makenna, Akhaila 12 Marietta Tra 1:14.37 DNS
Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

CCYTL 2016: % 59.10 3/5/2016 MAKYLAH JONES, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3747 Jones, Makylah 14 Panther Trac 59.50 1:00.63
2 3746 Jones, Makayla 14 Panther Trac 1:01.23 1:02.17
3 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13 Cobb Pal 1:03.50 1:05.30
4 3752 Oyibo, Kayla 14 Panther Trac 1:06.05 1:06.07
5 3662 Johnson, Kyla 14 Hiram Hornet 1:07.00 1:06.91
6 3755 Scott, Hillary 14 Panther Trac 1:11.20 1:09.66
7 3748 Kish, Haley 14 Panther Trac 1:11.23 1:10.96
8 3537 Miller, Mariah 13 Cobb Pal 1:06.00 1:11.07
9 3596 Bolin, Maddie 13 East Track 1:15.10 1:14.59
10 2089 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 1:13.40 1:16.34
-- 3738 Brown, Kamil 14 Panther Trac 1:12.00 DNS
-- 3612 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 1:06.11 DNS

Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash

15-16 CCYTL: % 1:03.90 3/21/2015 NIA ATKINS, JackRabbit T
15-16 CCYTL: 1:03.90 3/21/2015 NIA ATKINS, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals

-- 3591 Wilson, Briana 16 Department o DNS

Girls 17-18 400 Meter Dash

17-18 CCYTL: % 57.47 4/23/2016 SHADI MOHAMMED, Department o

17-18 CCYTL: 1:10.60 5/3/2014 MEAGHAN GAMBOA, Peak Perform
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3581 Mohammed, Shadi 17 Department o 58.30 57.47

Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 2:23.62 3/5/2016 TYLER GRANT, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 3:12.98 5/3/2014 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3688 Boestfleisch, Grac 8 Marietta Tra 3:40.93 3:43.18
2 3627 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr 4:05.72
—-- 3690 Burke, Gianna 8 Marietta Tra 3:24.18 DNS

Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 2:49.90 3/5/2016 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3714 Owens, Hannah 10 Marietta Tra 2:54.00 2:52.09
2 3506 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 3:17.61

3 3607 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track 3:27.44 3:21.59
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3663
3622
3603
3731

Jones, Ciara
Gremillion, Russha
Jones, Lailah
Tilley, Addison

Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

9 Hiram Hornet 3:22.00
10 Full Tilt Tr

9 East Track 3:26.18
10 Marietta Tra 2:43.00

3:21.84
3:25.46
3:26.15

DNS

CCYTL 2016: % 2:40.54 4/23/2016 SKYE CHAMBERS, Department o
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3570 Chambers, Skye 12 Department o 2:44.54 2:40.54%
2 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 Peak Perform 2:43.00 2:40.58
3 3572 Grier, Raquel 12 Department o 2:39.40 2:50.87
4 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 3:05.00 3:00.38
5 3749 Kish, Ilona 12 Panther Trac 2:55.78 3:04.16
6 3692 Comsudes, Gabriell 11 Marietta Tra 3:01.00 3:06.96
7 3551 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 3:10.13
8 3744 Harris, Abigail 12 Panther Trac 2:54.58 3:12.72
9 3753 Palms, Kaelyn 12 Panther Trac 3:05.23 3:19.14
-- 3708 Martirez-Gay, Alon 11 Marietta Tra 3:11.00 DNS
-- 3644 Thurston, Jerniyla 11 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12 Peak Perform 2:58.00 DNS

Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 2:28.11 4/3/2016 AMARACHUKWU ONYEUKWU, Cliftondale
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3747 Jones, Makylah 14 Panther Trac 2:28.00 2:32.22
2 3732 Trumble, Eslen 13 Marietta Tra 2:38.97 2:40.98
3 3705 Logan, Tyler 13 Marietta Tra 2:57.13 3:03.28
4 2089 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 3:04.11 3:11.57
5 3608 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 2:33.00 3:15.52
-- 3734 Vogt, Laura 13 Marietta Tra 3:10.00 DNS
—-— 3711 Mortensen, Elena 14 Marietta Tra 3:10.00 DNS
-- 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13 Cobb Pal 2:45.00 DNS
Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run
15-16 CCYTL: % 2:39.36 4/23/2016 ALEXIS LAY, Department o
15-16 CCYTL: 2:44.23 3/21/2015 NIA ATKINS, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3578 Lay, Alexis 15 Department o 2:39.36%
Girls 7-8 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 7:33.70 4/23/2016 LENAI LOUIE, Full Tilt Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3627 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr 7:33.70%
Girls 9 1600 Meter Run
9 CCYTL 2016: % 6:09.74 3/14/2015 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3663 Jones, Ciara 9 Hiram Hornet 8:14.56

Girls 10 1600 Meter Run



10 CCYTL 201: % 6:00.64 4/23/2016 ADDISON TILLEY, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3731 Tilley, Addison 10 Marietta Tra 6:06.00 6:00.64%

Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 6:06.22 4/3/2016 ALEXIS ARNETT, Cliftondale

X

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3744 Harris, Abigail 12 Panther Trac 6:20.58 6:25.01

2 3692 Comsudes, Gabriell 11 Marietta Tra 6:24.00 6:26.86

3 3749 Kish, Ilona 12 Panther Trac 6:54.81 6:37.21

4 3551 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 6:49.28

5 3753 Palms, Kaelyn 12 Panther Trac 6:33.00 6:53.41

-- 3708 Martirez-Gay, Alon 11 Marietta Tra 6:51.00 DNS

Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 5:41.45 4/3/2016 LAUREN LEWIS, Cliftondale
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3732 Trumble, Eslen 13 Marietta Tra 6:04.00 5:56.84
2 3705 Logan, Tyler 13 Marietta Tra 6:30.94 6:40.71
3 3608 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 7:12.00 7:01.29
-- 3734 Vogt, Laura 13 Marietta Tra 6:55.00 DNS
--— 3711 Mortensen, Elena 14 Marietta Tra 6:58.00 DNS

Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 13:45.34 4/3/2016 ILONA KISH, Panther Trac
Name Age Team Seed Finals
-- 3551 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal DNS

Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 1:07.44 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
G Smith, K Stargell, R Odister, S Payton
CCYTL 2015: 1:07.44 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
G Smith, K Stargell, R Odister, S Payton
Team Seed Finals
1 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 1:14.49 1:12.27
1) 3900 Schaeffer, Brielle 8 2) 3879 Hill, Chaniya 8
3) 3872 Fouch, Jaylah 8 4) 2085 Smith, Jniyyahh 8
5) 2082 Scott, Morgan 7 6)
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 1:08.00 1:12.37
1) 3782 Floyd, Amani 7 2) 3775 Curry, Camden 7
3) 3817 Williams, Gabrielle 8 4) 3772 Broyles, Noelle 8
5) 3790 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 6) 3769 Brown, Londyn 7
3 Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A'’ 1:15.39
1) 3661 Johnson, Hope 8 2) 3664 Jones, Makayla 7
3) 3667 Lovelace, Mina 7 4) 3648 Arnold, Samiya 8
5) 3660 Jackson, Sydney 7 6)

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 1:00.62 4/23/2016 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
A Fraser, A White, B Marks, D Brown
CCYTL 2016: % 1:00.62 4/3/2016 SMYRNA ELITE TC, Smyrna Elite



G Smith, N Parker, R Odister, S Jackson

CCYTL 2015: 1:02.32 5/3/2014 SMYRNA TRACK CLUB, Smyrna Track
A Wilcox, K Cox, S Thomas, S Smoak
Team Seed Finals H#
1 Peak Performance South 'A' 59.53 1:00.62% 1

1) 3785 Fraser, Anaya 9 2) 3814 White, Anija 9
3) 3797 Marks, Briana 10 4) 3768 Brown, Dominique 10
2 Marietta Track Club 'A' 1:03.86 1:05.55 1
1) 3714 Owens, Hannah 10 2) 3729 Thompson, Kennedy 9
3) 3730 Thompson, Maci 10 4) 3698 Green, Zaria 9
3 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 1:06.28 1:08.82 1
1) 3885 Kinsler, La'Shay 9 2) 3882 Johnson, Mikenzie 10
3) 2086 Smith, Miracle 9 4) 3887 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9
5) 3883 Kelley, Mikayla 9 6)
4 Cobb Pal 'A' 1:00.00 1:10.57 1
1) 3557 Stella, Alyissa 9 2) 3536 McMillain, Kayla 9
3) 3514 Curtis, Nadia 10 4) 3506 Brooker, Sade 9
5) 3558 Stella, Briana 10 6)
-- Phenom Track Club 'A’ DNS 2
1) 3828 Cooper, Amaya 9 2) 3841 Johnson, Diamond 10
3) 3862 Williams, Dominique 10 4) 3863 Williams, Gabriel 10
5) 3827 Byrd, Kimora 10 6)
-- Marietta Track Club 'B' DNS 2
1) 3716 Randleman, Natalia 9 2) 3719 Seiden, Vilma Sofia 9
3) 3727 Thomas, Domongque 10 4) 3721 Smith, Jalila 10
-- Peak Performance South 'B' DNS 2
1) 3793 Knighten, Bailee 9 2) 3819 Williams, Jayla 10
3) 3810 Trimble, Kennady 9 4) 3765 Bouie, Nalani 9

Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 54.86 3/6/2016 MARK TRAIL FLYING EAGLES, Mark Trail F
B Fung Chung, C Taylor, C Bowe, S Tate
CCYTL 2015: 56.91 5/3/2014 SANDY SPRINGS STRIDERS, Sandy Spring

A Todd, D Marble, J Lampkin, H Sanneh
Seed

"A’ 57.91 59.47

Finals

1 Peak Performance South

1) 3806 Rayford, Eryn 11 2) 3791 Howard, Saneah 11
3) 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 4) 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12
Peak Performance South 'B' 1:07.43
1) 3815 Williams, Chandler 11 2) 3802 McDaniel, Deriah 11
3) 3778 Echols, Jade 11 4) 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12
Phenom Track Club 'A' DNS
1) 3825 Amiger, Aaliyah 12 2) 3831 Dean, Jalysa 12
3) 3852 Murdough, Kyerra 12 4) 3826 Boatwright, Trezha 12
Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A' DNS
1) 3668 Maina, Alma 12 2) 3652 Blass, Jaden 11
3) 3649 Ashley, Karalyna 12 4) 3673 McConnehead, Kaylan 12
5) 3659 Jackson, Riley 12 6)

Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 50.76 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
H Cooper, J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown
CCYTL 2015: 50.76 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
H Cooper, J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown

Team Seed Finals

1 Cobb Pal 'A' 53.00 52.48



1) 3534 Marshall-Douglin, Aaliyah 2) 3532 Lee, Kalaya 13

3) 3537 Miller, Mariah 13 4) 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13

2 Panther Track Club 'A' 53.63 53.91
1) 3748 Kish, Haley 14 2) 3752 Oyibo, Kayla 14
3) 3746 Jones, Makayla 14 4) 3747 Jones, Makylah 14
5) 3755 Scott, Hillary 14 6) 3738 Brown, Kamil 14

3 Peak Performance South 'A' 55.11
1) 3786 Green, Cyan 14 2) 3809 Trimble, Kassidy 13
3) 3758 Adams, Kaylah 14 4) 3801 Mathis, Zyan 13

Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 5:55.18 4/3/2016 SMYRNA ELITE TC, Smyrna Elite
A James, K Lee, L Turner, N Abrams

CCYTL 2015: 5:57.04 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
A Smith, K Smith, O Harris, S Cramer

Team Seed Finals
1 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 6:10.96 6:30.08
1) 3900 Schaeffer, Brielle 8 2) 3879 Hill, Chaniya 8
3) 3872 Fouch, Jaylah 8 4) 2085 Smith, Jniyyahh 8
5) 2082 Scott, Morgan 7 6)
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 6:49.53
1) 3782 Floyd, Amani 7 2) 3775 Curry, Camden 7
3) 3772 Broyles, Noelle 8 4) 3817 Williams, Gabrielle 8

Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 5:01.37 4/23/2016 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
A Fraser, A White, B Marks, D Brown

CCYTL 2015: 5:09.01 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
E Jones, M Hines, S Henry, S Holmes

Team Seed Finals
1 Peak Performance South 'A' 5:11.00 5:01.37%
1) 3785 Fraser, Anaya 9 2) 3814 White, Anija 9
3) 3797 Marks, Briana 10 4) 3768 Brown, Dominique 10
2 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 6:18.40 6:01.36
1) 3885 Kinsler, La'Shay 9 2) 3883 Kelley, Mikayla 9
3) 3882 Johnson, Mikenzie 10 4) 2086 Smith, Miracle 9
5) 3887 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9 6)
3 Marietta Track Club 'A’ 5:40.00 6:10.98
1) 3727 Thomas, Domonque 10 2) 3729 Thompson, Kennedy 9
3) 3730 Thompson, Maci 10 4) 3716 Randleman, Natalia 9
5) 3731 Tilley, Addison 10 6) 3721 Smith, Jalila 10
-- Peak Performance South 'B' DNS
1) 3793 Knighten, Bailee 9 2) 3819 wWilliams, Jayla 10
3) 3810 Trimble, Kennady 9 4) 3765 Bouie, Nalani 9
-- Cobb Pal 'A' DNS
1) 3557 Stella, Alyissa 9 2) 3558 Stella, Briana 10
3) 3536 McMillain, Kayla 9 4) 3514 Curtis, Nadia 10
5) 3506 Brooker, Sade 9 6)

Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:38.92 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
A Duck, A Pray-Brown, H Rowe-Anderson, R Pouncey
CCYTL 2015: 4:38.92 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
A Duck, A Pray-Brown, H Rowe-Anderson, R Pouncey
Team Seed Finals

X



1 Peak Performance South 'A' 4:49.00 5:05.91

1) 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12 2) 3791 Howard, Saneah 11
3) 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 4) 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12
2 Marietta Track Club 'A’ 5:06.73 5:13.38
1) 3724 Tate, Akeela 11 2) 3706 Makenna, Akhaila 12
3) 3692 Comsudes, Gabrielle 11 4) 3733 Trumble, Madalo 11
5) 3708 Martirez-Gay, Alondra 11 6)
3 Peak Performance South 'B' 5:29.37
1) 3761 Bacon, Alexandria 11 2) 3802 McDaniel, Deriah 11
3) 3806 Rayford, Eryn 11 4) 3778 Echols, Jade 11

Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:15.61 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
H Cooper, J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown
CCYTL 2015: 4:15.61 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
H Cooper, J Wilson, K Tolbert, T Brown

X

Team Seed Finals
1 Panther Track Club 'A' 4:22.00 4:17.69
1) 3748 Kish, Haley 14 2) 3752 Oyibo, Kayla 14
3) 3746 Jones, Makayla 14 4) 3747 Jones, Makylah 14
5) 3755 Scott, Hillary 14 6) 3738 Brown, Kamil 14
2 Cobb Pal 'A' 4:21.00 4:38.75
1) 3534 Marshall-Douglin, Aaliyah 2) 3532 Lee, Kalaya 13
3) 3537 Miller, Mariah 13 4) 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13
-- Marietta Track Club 'A' DNS
1) 3732 Trumble, Eslen 13 2) 3734 Vogt, Laura 13
3) 3705 Logan, Tyler 13 4) 3711 Mortensen, Elena 14

Girls 11-12 4x800 Meter Relay 4x800M Relay

Team Seed Finals

-- Peak Performance South 'A’ DNS
1) 3778 Echols, Jade 11 2) 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12
3) 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 4) 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12

Girls 11-12 High Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 5-00 5/3/2014 PATRA WILLIAMS, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 5-00 5/3/2014 PATRA WILLIAMS, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3762 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 4-02.00 4-00.00
2 3806 Rayford, Eryn 11 Peak Perform 3-07.00 3-06.00
-- 3766 Boykin, Mckenna 12 Peak Perform 3-08.00 DNS

Girls 13-14 High Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 4-06 3/21/2015 JAZZMIN TAYLOR, E-1 Track Cl

CCYTL 2015: 4-06 3/21/2015 JAZZMIN TAYLOR, E-1 Track Cl
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3758 Adams, Kaylah 14 Peak Perform 4-00.00 3-10.00
-- 3809 Trimble, Kassidy 13 Peak Perform 4-00.00 DNS

Girls 7-8 Long Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 11-09.50 5/3/2014 GRACE SMITH, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 11-09.50 5/3/2014 GRACE SMITH, Smyrna Track



Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3502 Pack, Jahnnay 7 All Out 6-03.00
2 3775 Curry, Camden 7 Peak Perform 5-09.00

Girls 9-10 Long Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 14-07.50 3/28/2015 SYDNEY HARRIS, JackRabbit T
CCYTL 2015: 14-07.50 3/28/2015  SYDNEY HARRIS, JackRabbit T

X

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3536 McMillain, Kayla 9 Cobb Pal 9-07.25
2 3729 Thompson, Kennedy 9 Marietta Tra 8-10.00
3 3793 Knighten, Bailee 9 Peak Perform 8-08.00
-- 3562 Turner, Ashlyn 10 Cobb Pal DNS
—-- 3863 Williams, Gabriel 10 Phenom Track DNS
—-— 3514 Curtis, Nadia 10 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3501 Marshall, Dailyn 9 300 Track C1 10-06.00 DNS
-- 3557 Stella, Alyissa 9 Cobb Pal DNS
Girls 11-12 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 14-09 4/2/2016 MORGAN CAMPBELL, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 14-02.25 5/3/2014 ALEXIA BOYD, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3579 Marshall, Trinity 12 Department o 13-05.00
2 3535 McCrimon, Shamira 12 Cobb Pal 11-04.25
3 3551 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 10-07.00
4 3673 McConnehead, Kayla 12 Hiram Hornet 9-05.50
-- 3852 Murdough, Kyerra 12 Phenom Track DNS

Girls 13-14 Long Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 16-05 3/29/2013  BRYNNE SUMNER, WOYO
CCYTL 2015: 16-05 3/29/2013  BRYNNE SUMNER, WOYO

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3662 Johnson, Kyla 14 Hiram Hornet 12-02.50
2 3748 Kish, Haley 14 Panther Trac 11-03.00 11-07.50
3 3608 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 11-07.00
-- 3534 Marshall-Douglin, 13 Cobb Pal DNS

Girls 15-16 Long Jump

15-16 CCYTL: % 14-08.50 5/3/2014 KETORAH TAYLOR, Mark Trail F
15-16 CCYTL: 14-08.50 5/3/2014 KETORAH TAYLOR, Mark Trail F

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3803 Owens, Sade 15 Peak Perform 10-10.50

Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 5-10 4/2/2016 MALAYA REED, ALL OUT
CCYTL 2015: 4-02 5/3/2014 KAEYDN TOWNSEND, East Track

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3784 Fraser, Anais 6 Peak Perform 5-02.00
2 3725 Thomas, Bailee 6 Marietta Tra 4-08.00
3 3796 Mallenbranche, Kay 6 Peak Perform 4-07.00
4 3770 Brown, McKenzie 6 Peak Perform 4-02.00



5 3602 Jones, Joselyn 6 East Track 3-10.00 3-04.00
6 3795 Lewis, Jamaria 6 Peak Perform 3-02.00
—-— 3739 Butler, Lailah 6 Panther Trac DNS
-- 3601 Godfrey, Lily 4 East Track 5-04.00 DNS
-- 3611 Sogbesan, Feyintol 6 East Track DNS
—-— 3745 Jones, Amirah 6 Panther Trac DNS
--— 3684 Albano, Alaina 6 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3524 Hall, Sania 6 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3522 Goolsby, Skye 6 Cobb Pal DNS
Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 48-05 5/3/2014 FALLON HART, East Track
CCYTL 2015: 48-05 5/3/2014 FALLON HART, East Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3817 Williams, Gabriell 8 Peak Perform 5-09.00
2 3835 Duckworth, Skyann 8 Phenom Track 4-10.00
3 3879 Hill, Chaniya 8 UC Eagles Tr 4-04.00
4 3872 Fouch, Jaylah 8 UC Eagles Tr 4-03.00
5 3790 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 Peak Perform 4-00.00
-- 3648 Arnold, Samiya 8 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3660 Jackson, Sydney 7 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3640 Simmons, Saniya 7 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3627 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3715 Palanco, Aloni 8 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3703 Laidlaw, Nyjah 7 Marietta Tra DNS
Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 7-05.50 3/7/2015 CYNIA HINES, Southeast St
CCYTL 2015: 7-05.50 3/7/2015 CYNIA HINES, Southeast St
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3663 Jones, Ciara 9 Hiram Hornet 5-06.00
2 3698 Green, Zaria 9 Marietta Tra 5-05.00
3 3797 Marks, Briana 10 Peak Perform 5-01.00
4 3716 Randleman, Natalia 9 Marietta Tra 5-00.00
4 3593 Atiba, Sewa 9 East Track 4-09.50 5-00.00
6 3814 White, Anija 9 Peak Perform 4-10.00
6 3727 Thomas, Domonque 10 Marietta Tra 4-10.00
8 3603 Jones, Lailah 9 East Track 4-08.00
9 3887 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9 UC Eagles Tr 4-03.00
10 3506 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 4-02.00
11 3719 Seiden, Vilma Sofi 9 Marietta Tra 3-06.00
-- 3810 Trimble, Kennady 9 Peak Perform 5-02.00 DNS
-- 3607 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track DNS
-— 3721 Smith, Jalila 10 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3768 Brown, Dominique 10 Peak Perform 4-06.00 DNS
-- 3679 Stewart, Kennadie 10 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3558 Stella, Briana 10 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3653 Bryant, Jhadyn 9 Hiram Hornet DNS
Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 7-10 5/3/2014 ALEXIS WILLIAMS, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 7-10 5/3/2014 ALEXIS WILLIAMS, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3673 McConnehead, Kayla 12 Hiram Hornet 6-10.00
2 3781 Farmer, Shahani 11 pPeak Perform 5-06.00 6-06.00



3 3733 Trumble, Madalo 11 Marietta Tra 5-10.00
4 3724 Tate, Akeela 11 Marietta Tra 5-06.00
5 3821 Williams, LaTamyra 11 Peak Perform 4-08.00
6 3886 Kornbacher, Kayla 12 UC Eagles Tr 4-07.00
-- 3825 Amiger, Aaliyah 12 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3831 Dean, Jalysa 12 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3826 Boatwright, Trezha 12 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3706 Makenna, Akhaila 12 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3644 Thurston, Jerniyla 11 Full Tilt Tr DNS
—-- 3548 Pinkard, Milan 12 Cobb Pal DNS

Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ

CCYTL 2016: % 8-03 3/8/2015 RAINA PERRY, Smyrna Elite

CCYTL 2015: 8-03 3/8/2015 RAINA PERRY, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3515 Davenport, Shyelle 13 Cobb Pal 6-10.00
2 3801 Mathis, Zyan 13 Peak Perform 6-09.00 6-07.00
3 3532 Lee, Kalaya 13 Cobb Pal 6-06.00
4 2089 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 6-02.00
-- 3612 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 6-04.00 DNS
—-— 3537 Miller, Mariah 13 Cobb Pal DNS

Girls 7-8 Shot Put

7-8 CCYTL 20: % 12-00 4/23/2016 GRACE BOESTFLEISCH, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals

CCYTL 2016: % 32-06 3/8/2015 BREONA HOLLEY, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 32-06 3/8/2015 BREONA HOLLEY, The Heat Tra

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3668 Maina, Alma 12 Hiram Hornet 27-10.00
2 3594 Atiba, Wunmi 12 East Track 27-02.00
3 3815 Williams, Chandler 11 Peak Perform 15-10.00
4 3875 Griffin, Saja 11 UC Eagles Tr 14-05.00

Girls 13-14 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 33-05 3/5/2016 HANNAH THOMPSON, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 30-07 5/3/2014 KATERA BOYD, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3786 Green, Cyan 14 Peak Perform 33-11.00 30-07.00
2 2084 sSmith, Jerre 14 UC Eagles Tr 19-10.00
-- 3737 Adegboyea, Zaniab 13 Panther Trac 26-10.00 DNS
—-- 3516 Davis, Imani 13 Cobb Pal DNS

Girls 15-16 Shot Put

15-16 CCYTL: % 33-00 3/21/2015 JAMIE GRAY, The Heat Tra
15-16 CCYTL: 33-00 3/21/2015 JAMIE GRAY, The Heat Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3629 Lowery, Chayilah 16 Full Tilt Tr 29-00.00 26-07.00
2 3529 Jackson, Caprijah 16 Cobb Pal 22-01.00



Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 27-01 4/2/2016 MAKAYLA BYNUM, UC Eagles Tr
CCYTL 2015: 26-10 5/3/2014 HOPE JOHNSON, Hiram Hornet

Name Age Team Seed Finals
-- 3873 Fouch, Taylor 5 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-—- 3878 Hill, Chakira 5 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-- 3869 Bynum, Makayla 6 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-- 3870 Cason, Kennedy 6 UC Eagles Tr DNS

Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 67-03 5/3/2014 OTTIUNA NORMAN, DATE Eagles

CCYTL 2015: 67-03 5/3/2014 OTTIUNA NORMAN, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3661 Johnson, Hope 8 Hiram Hornet 54-02
2 3782 Floyd, Amani 7 Peak Perform 41-00 39-09
3 3773 Clarke, Courtney 8 Peak Perform 38-08
4 3769 Brown, Londyn 7 Peak Perform 33-06
5 2085 Smith, Jniyyahh 8 UC Eagles Tr 33-05
6 3900 Schaeffer, Brielle 8 UC Eagles Tr 32-09
7 2082 Scott, Morgan 7 UC Eagles Tr 28-02
8 3664 Jones, Makayla 7 Hiram Hornet 26-00
9 3894 Reynolds, Taraji 7 UC Eagles Tr 23-04
-- 3772 Broyles, Noelle 8 Peak Perform DNS
-—- 3667 Lovelace, Mina 7 Hiram Hornet DNS

Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 90-05 3/21/2015  JAYLA BATTLE, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 90-05 3/21/2015  JAYLA BATTLE, E-1 Track Cl

Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3730 Thompson, Maci 10 Marietta Tra 75-02 78-00
2 3885 Kinsler, La'Shay 9 UC Eagles Tr 53-00
3 3819 williams, Jayla 10 Peak Perform 49-09
4 3882 Johnson, Mikenzie 10 UC Eagles Tr 48-04
5 3558 Stella, Briana 10 Cobb Pal 44-01
6 3765 Bouie, Nalani 9 Peak Perform 42-08
7 2086 Smith, Miracle 9 UC Eagles Tr 39-03
8 3883 Kelley, Mikayla 9 UC Eagles Tr 36-00
-- 3828 Cooper, Amaya 9 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3785 Fraser, Anaya 9 Peak Perform 78-00 DNS

Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 111-03 5/3/2014 KAMYRN STARGELL, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 111-03 5/3/2014 KAMYRN STARGELL, Smyrna Track

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3791 Howard, Saneah 11 pPeak Perform 96-00 101-07
2 3649 Ashley, Karalyna 12 Hiram Hornet 92-04
3 3594 Atiba, Wunmi 12 East Track 90-00
4 3825 Amiger, Aaliyah 12 Phenom Track 88-07
5 3821 Williams, LaTamyra 11 Peak Perform 62-03
6 3815 Williams, Chandler 11 Peak Perform 66-00 59-07
7 3761 Bacon, Alexandria 11 Peak Perform 58-03
8 3875 Griffin, Saja 11 UC Eagles Tr 56-09



9 3668
10 3802
-- 3831
-- 3652
-- 3659
-- 3826

Maina, Alma
McDaniel, Deriah
Dean, Jalysa
Blass, Jaden
Jackson, Riley
Boatwright, Trezha

12
11
12
11
12
12

Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track

Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: %
CCYTL 2015:

Name

156-02 3/21/2015
156-02 3/21/2015
Age
Green, Cyan 14
Adegboyea, Zaniab 13
Bolin, Maddie 13
Smith, Jerre 14
Davis, Imani 13

KADY AYERS, South Pauldi

KADY AYERS,

Team

Peak Perform
Panther Trac
East Track
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal

Girls 15-16 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CARISSA SMITH, Campbell Jr
CARISSA SMITH, Campbell Jr

15-16 CCYTL: %
15-16 CCYTL:

Name

% 122-03 3/29/2013
122-03 3/29/2013

Age

Jackson, Caprijah 16

Team

South Pauldi
Seed

Seed

DAVID HEAD, Hiram Hornet

Name

Team

Seed
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Jacobs, Quinn
Head, David
Harley, Mason
Simon IV, Lucius
Cox, Idris

Morris, Brandon
Duckworth, Clarenc
West, Jayden
Innocent, Elijah
Williams, Jonathan
Ottah, Esom

Hall, Gabriel
Schaeffer, Braedon
Shaw, Jermaine
Thrasher, Jordan
Brewer, Don
Prather, Zi'aire
Mattis, Isaiah IZ
Sneed, Aiden

Doe, Jayden
Lockart, Justice

Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

NOLAN DEAN, Phenom Track

CCYTL 2016: %

8.04

3/5/2016

Age

Department o
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Panther Trac
East Track

Team

11.54

11.81

Seed

Name
1 3531
2 3861

Jackson Jr, Carzel
Williams, Ashton

Cobb Pal
Phenom Track



3 3843
4 3764
5 3620
6 3833
7 3798
8 3544
9 3858
10 3654
11 3546
12 3823
13 3853
14 3598
15 3776
16 3674
17 3639
18 3788
19 3822
-- 3855
-- 3865
-- 3812
-- 3538
-- 3550
-- 3678
-- 3707
Boys 9-10

Name

Johnson, Sanchez
Black, Jairus
Graves, Zachary
Dean, Nolan
Marshall, Dominic
Norris, Jalen
Truelove, Zion
Daniel, Jerome
Perrin, Jaxon
Wright, Mason
Peebles, Messiah
Cowart, Brayden
Daves, Harrison
Miles, Gabe
Simmons, Jeremiah
Harley, Bryson
Worthy, Kameron
Shaw, KedJuan
Williams, Kiunte
Vaughan, Jaden
Moore, Branden
Rucker, Karter
Stalker, Emory
Maldonado, Ian

00 N 00~ 00 00 N~ ~J0000O00 00 JNJ~=JO0O0 o0 J o o

50 Meter Dash 50M Dash

Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
East Track
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Full Tilt Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra

BRENT JOHNSON, Phenom Track

Team

9.00

8.74

11.23

Seed

Finals
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7.39 3/5/2016

Age
Stewart, Malcolm 9
Nix, Kemari 10
Johnson, Timadre 9
Johnson, Brent 9
Johnson, Darrius 10
Cooper V, David 10
Brown, Austin 9
Albritton, Ace 9
Morris, Ari 10
Reynolds, Shomari 9
Simmons, Xavier 9
Wells, Xavier 10
Gremillion, Tamar 9
Gray, Jaden 10
Milner, Michael 9
Shaw, Jeremy 9
Marshall, Zachary 10
Collier, Aaron 10
Morris, Phoenix 9
Jones, Micah 9
Williams, Grant 9
Michaud, Alex 10
Martin, Donovan 9
Diamond, Jamil 10
Combay, Jowell 9
Williams, Anthony 10
Thomas, Travis 9

Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year

CCYTL 2016: %

s 17.57

4/23/2016

UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal

Phenom Track
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
Full Tilt Tr
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

Phenom Track
Phenom Track

QUINN JACOBS,

Department o
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Jacobs, Quinn
Head, David
Harley, Mason

Cox, Idris

Simon IV, Lucius
Innocent, Elijah
Ottah, Esom
Morris, Brandon
Duckworth, Clarenc
Williams, Jonathan
Hall, Gabriel
Schaeffer, Braedon
Shaw, Jermaine
Thrasher, Jordan
Brewer, Don
Prather, Zi'aire
Mattis, Isaiah IZ
Sneed, Aiden

Doe, Jayden
Lockart, Justice

Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Name
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21 3788

Jackson Jr, Carzel
Maina, Dylan
Williams, Ashton
Johnson, Sanchez
Graves, Zachary
Rivers, Zakhari
Black, Jairus
Marshall, Dominic
Williams, Jayce
Dean, Nolan
Perrin, Jaxon
Norris, Jalen
Truelove, Zion
Daniel, Jerome
Wright, Mason
Jones, King
Miles, Gabe
Cowart, Brayden
Daves, Harrison
Peebles, Messiah
Harley, Bryson
Worthy, Kameron
Shaw, KeJuan
Williams, Kiunte
Maldonado, Ian
Stalker, Emory
Rucker, Karter
Moore, Branden

100 Meter Dash

Department o
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Panther Trac
East Track

JUSTIN MURPHY, TRACK GEORGI

Team

Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Full Tilt Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

30.

24.

24

03

33

.65

Seed

17.

16.

17.

16.

16.

17.
18.

19.
19.

19.

70

11

23

49

50

50
32

22
39

75

17.57%
19.08
19.92
20.29
20.55
20.76
20.85
20.86
20.92
22.06
22.51
23.04
25.52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Finals

KHYAIR SPAIN, TRACK GEORGI
Seed

CCYTL 2016: % 13.52

Name

4/3/2016

Age

Team

Finals



Cobb Pal

Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Department o
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal

Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Full Tilt Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Department o
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Department o
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal

Department o
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

Peak Perform
Department o
Phenom Track
Department o
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track

14.
15.
14.
15.

16.
16.
15.

14.
16.
16.
17.
15.
16.
17.

16.

16.

18.

14.

16.

68
47
72
32

11
30
80

08
20
07
13
39
87
10

87

24

90

82

72

Team

Seed

Finals

1 3543 Nix, Kemari 10
2 3804 Parker, Seth 10
3 3877 Hicks, Carter 10
4 2087 Stewart, Malcolm 9
5 3585 Robinson, Gerell 10
6 3844 Johnson, Timadre 9
7 3549 Robertson, Lamarri 9
8 3840 Johnson, Brent 9
9 3830 Cooper V, David 10
10 3638 Romain, Marcus 9
11 3880 Johnson, Darrius 10
12 3586 Sanguinetti, Ryan 10
13 3780 Ellis, Chas 9
14 3767 Brown, Austin 9
15 3824 Albritton, Ace 9
16 3868 Bynum, Chane 10
17 3783 Foster, Cameron 10
18 3511 Combay, Jowell 9
19 3504 Booker, Terreance 9
20 3893 Reynolds, Shomari 9
21 3651 Barnes, Quincy 9
22 3813 Wells, Xavier 10
23 3697 Gray, Jaden 10
24 3567 Brown, Miles 10
25 3889 Michaud, Alex 10
26 3650 Barnes, Errick 9
27 3561 Thompson, Nicholas 9
28 3571 Dinkins, Cameron 9
29 3890 Milner, Michael 9
30 3676 Shaw, Jeremy 9
31 3851 Morris, Phoenix 9
32 3799 Marshall, Zachary 10
33 3665 Jones, Micah 9
-- 3800 Martin, Donovan 9
-- 3525 Howard, Jarian 9
—-— 3777 Diamond, Jamil 10
-- 3587 Silva, Khari 10
-- 3842 Johnson, Jareq 9
—-- 3590 Watkins, Denzell 9
-- 3860 Williams, Anthony 10
-- 3864 Williams, Grant 9
—-— 3856 Thomas, Travis 9
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 13.01 4/3/2016
Name Age
1 3575 Hill, Ryan 12
2 3792 Hyde, Ja'Marion 12
3 3895 Rivers, Kasahn 12
4 3520 Echols Jr, Robert 11
5 3542 Nelson, Anthony 11
6 3530 Jackson, Xavier 11
7 3584 Patterson, Sean 11
8 3582 Moss, Brandon 12
9 3563 Walters, Khalif 11
10 3701 Hurley, Johnathan 12
11 3553 Sexton, Isaiah 11
12 3717 Rivers, Treavon 12

Department o
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Department o
Department o
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra

14

.51
14.
14.

10
36

NN OO DN 00 00 00 00 00



13 3847
14 3614
15 3686
16 3547
17 3884
18 3888
19 3892
20 3849
21 3566
22 3710
23 3695
24 3509
25 3528
26 3881
27 3552
28 3846
29 3712
30 3508
31 3599
32 3616
33 3564
34 3839
35 3518
36 3565
-- 3694
-- 3606
-- 3666
-- 3680
-- 3589
-- 3568
-- 3838
-- 3866

Lee, Tabar
White, Elijah
Ashley, Jonathan
Pinkard, Amir
Kinsler, Jameel
Lloyd, Nicoh
Morton, Hollis
Morris, Alijah
West, Savion
Mckeller, Dennis E
Downing, Sheldon
Carter, Malachi
Humphery, Licori
Johnson, Michael
Saygo, Romond
Lee, Shawn
Overton, Camden
Brown, Nathaniel
Dawson, Gavyn
Baker, Thomas
Walton, Caleb
Hall-Butler, Lelan
Dubre, Ovie
Walton, Jaylin
Dioh, Patrick
Lockart, Sekai
Louidor, Tyler
Vitiello, Collin
Tremble, James
Cash, Tyler
Edwards, Levar
Anderson, Donte

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Name
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4/3/2016

Age
Glanton, D'Marquez 14
Warren, Joseph 14
Driver, Tymere 13
Worthy, Andrew 14
Gordon, Martin 13
Almond, Malique 14
Hudson, Caprice 14
Woodard, Donald 14
McFerrin, Chris 13
Durr, Devren 13
Shelly, Jordan 14
Hearst, Gannon 13

Wilson, Marcus
Westmoreland, Came
Bates, Jerry

Dean, Nate
Williams, Chase
Moore, Christian
Wilson, Joshua
Southern, Michael
Oduor, Conrad

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash

Phenom Track
Exchange Zon
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Phenom Track
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
East Track

Full Tilt Tr
Cobb Pal
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra

East Track

Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Department o
Department o
Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr

Team

UC Eagles Tr
East Track
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Department o
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Department o
Department o
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

16.

14

14.
15.
16.

15.
16.

13.
15.

18.

49

.86
15.
15.

40
05

50
65
64

40
26

96
36

41

Seed

13.

14

01

.70
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15-16 CCYTL: % 11.56 3/8/2015 LEE SIMS, Track Georgi

15-16 CCYTL: 11.56 3/8/2015 LEE SIMS, Track Georgi
Name Age Team Seed Finals H#
1 3588 Su, Austin 15 Department o 11.90 12.15 2
2 3837 Eaddy, Jordan 15 Phenom Track 12.21 2
3 3647 Youngblood, Esau 16 Full Tilt Tr 13.22 1
4 3829 Cooper IV, David 15 Phenom Track 13.24 1
5 3726 Thomas, Davian 15 Marietta Tra 13.81 13.55 2
—-— 3859 White, Demarco 15 Phenom Track DNS 1
-- 3836 Eaddy, Jaedon 15 Phenom Track DNS 2

Boys 17-18 100 Meter Dash

17-18 CCYTL: % 11.54 4/23/2016 GERARD HEARST, Department o

17-18 CCYTL: 11.86 5/3/2014 ALLEN GILL, Xtreme Veloc
Name Age Team Seed Finals H#
1 3574 Hearst, Gerard 17 Department o 11.20 11.54% 2

CCYTL 2016: % 32.39 4/3/2016 RHARI THOMAS, Elite Speed
Name Age Team Seed Finals H#
1 3671 Maina, Dylan 8 Hiram Hornet 32.90 36.43 2
2 3896 Rivers, Zakhari 8 UC Eagles Tr 34.55 36.47 2
3 3634 Martinez, Cameron 8 Full Tilt Tr 36.80 1
4 3620 Graves, Zachary 7 Full Tilt Tr 39.09 37.53 2
5 3818 Williams, Jayce 8 Peak Perform 36.24 37.60 2
6 3779 Echols, Quintin 7 Peak Perform 43.42 40.53 1
7 3645 Wilson, Durrell 7 Full Tilt Tr 43.10 1
Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 28.41 4/3/2016 KHALIL BOLDEN, TRACK GEORGI
Name Age Team Seed Finals H#
1 3899 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 UC Eagles Tr 31.65 29.12 4
2 3876 Harper, Fenix 10 UC Eagles Tr 31.33 30.16 4
3 3804 Parker, Seth 10 Peak Perform 30.01 30.51 5
4 3540 Moore, Tsuirad 10 Cobb Pal 29.05 30.55 5
5 3811 Vance, Amare 10 Peak Perform 30.77 31.46 5
6 3638 Romain, Marcus 9 Full Tilt Tr 31.94 3
7 3651 Barnes, Quincy 9 Hiram Hornet 34.45 32.15 4
8 3504 Booker, Terreance 9 Cobb Pal 32.17 1
9 3549 Robertson, Lamarri 9 Cobb Pal 31.20 32.43 4
10 3780 Ellis, Chas 9 Peak Perform 31.05 33.01 5
11 3590 wWatkins, Denzell 9 Department o 33.90 33.02 4
12 3615 Baker, Caleb 9 Full Tilt Tr 33.27 1
13 3617 Broussard, Javon 9 Full Tilt Tr 33.41 1
14 3783 Foster, Cameron 10 Peak Perform 36.36 34.15 3
15 3641 Simmons, Xavier 9 Full Tilt Tr 35.83 34.19 3
16 3633 Manfred III, Mark 10 Full Tilt Tr 35.86 2
17 3650 Barnes, Errick 9 Hiram Hornet 35.20 36.97 3
18 3632 maddox, Johnitheyn 9 Full Tilt Tr 37.29 1
19 3561 Thompson, Nicholas 9 Cobb Pal 37.79 1
--— 3619 Dixon, Branden 9 Full Tilt Tr 31.75 DNS 4
-- 3842 Johnson, Jareq 9 Phenom Track DNS 2
-- 3891 Moore, Tyshawn 10 UC Eagles Tr 29.87 DNS 5



Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Full Tilt Tr
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

44.

31.

67

00

N O W

HILTON DUECE ALEXANDER, TRACK GEORGI
Seed

Team

Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Department o
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Department o
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
Exchange Zon
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
East Track
Cobb Pal
East Track
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Department o
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Marietta Tra

28.
28.

31.

32
32
32

28.
33.
35.

37.
35.

00
50

90

.98
.00
.85
34.

67

00
84
86

79
13

Finals

TREYION DANIELS, Cobb Pal
Seed

-- 3763 Beckford, Corey 9
-- 3525 Howard, Jarian 9
—-— 3637 Rebolledo, Alex 10
-- 3560 Strickland, Ryan 10
-- 3526 Howard, Quen'Darri 10
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 27.11 4/3/2016
Name Age
1 3792 Hyde, Ja'Marion 12
2 3512 Cooley, Caleb 11
3 3530 Jackson, Xavier 11
4 3523 Grant, Joshua 12
5 3657 Haynes, Jorian 11
6 3520 Echols Jr, Robert 11
7 3701 Hurley, Johnathan 12
8 3897 Saulsberry, Kennet 12
9 3542 Nelson, Anthony 11
10 3582 Moss, Brandon 12
11 3563 Walters, Khalif 11
12 3556 Southern, Myhki 11
13 3553 Sexton, Isaiah 11
14 3584 Patterson, Sean 11
15 3884 Kinsler, Jameel 11
16 3696 Giraldo, Nicolas 12
17 3614 White, Elijah 12
18 3547 Pinkard, Amir 11
19 3533 Lewis-Hall, Demarc 12
20 3610 Raye, Caleb 11
21 3528 Humphery, Licori 12
22 3604 Jones, Myles 11
23 3686 Ashley, Jonathan 11
24 3509 Carter, Malachi 12
25 3566 West, Savion 12
26 3710 Mckeller, Dennis E 12
27 3712 Overton, Camden 12
28 3552 Saygo, Romond 11
29 3508 Brown, Nathaniel 11
30 3699 Grigenas, Jonas 11
-- 3695 Downing, Sheldon 11
-— 3866 Anderson, Donte 11
-- 3760 Adams, Kevin 12
-- 3568 Cash, Tyler 11
-- 3666 Louidor, Tyler 12
-—- 3606 Lockart, Sekai 11
—-- 3717 Rivers, Treavon 12
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 24.38 4/2/2016
Name Age
1 3609 Ondieki, Leon 14
2 3874 Glanton, D'Marquez 14
3 3625 Isom, Amun 14
4 3871 Driver, Tymere 13
5 3527 Hudson, Caprice 14
6 3613 Warren, Joseph 14
7 3736 Worthy, Andrew 14

Team

East Track
UC Eagles Tr
Full Tilt Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
East Track
Marietta Tra



8 3805

9 3503
10 2083
11 3655
12 3573
13 3507
14 3519
15 3554
16 3580
17 3751
18 3771
19 3682
20 3595
-- 3740
-- 3757
-- 3539
-- 3743
-- 3728
-—- 3545

Poole-Jackson, Jal
Almond, Malique
Searcy, Christian
Gordon, Martin
Hearst, Gannon
Brown, Malik

Durr, Devren
Shelly, Jordan
McFerrin, Chris
Olayiwola, Malik
Broyles, Camren
Westmoreland, Came
Bates, Jerry

Cain, Jamarri
Wade, Dominique
Moore, Christian
Dumercy, Michael
Thomas, Joseph
Oduor, Conrad

Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash

15-16 CCYTL: %
15-16 CCYTL:

Name

Peak Perform
Cobb Pal

UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Department o
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Department o
Panther Trac
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Panther Trac
Panther Trac
Cobb Pal
Panther Trac
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal

CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
Seed

Team

29.
27.
26.
28.
28.
27.

27.

29.

49
00
84
90
00
00

00

77

Finals
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22.51 3/8/2015

22.51 3/8/2015
Age

Su, Austin 15
Lowery, Caleb 15
Thomas, Davian 15

Youngblood, Esau
Wilson, Trevon
Hollins, Malik

Boys 17-18 200 Meter Dash

17-18 CCYTL: %
17-18 CCYTL:

Name

24.47 5/3/2014
24.47 5/3/2014
Age

Department o
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra
Full Tilt Tr
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra

ALLEN GILL, Xtreme Veloc
ALLEN GILL, Xtreme Veloc
Seed

Team

27.

27

JOREAL ELLINGER, TRACK GEORGI

CCYTL 2016: %

Name

X

1:13.57

4/3/2016

Age

Team

Seed

Finals

Comsudes, Samuel
Martinez, Cameron
Albano, Alexander
Jones, King
Echols, Quintin
Rayford, Nathan
Guyton, Uriah
Vaughan, Jaden
Simmons, Jeremiah

400 Meter Dash

Marietta Tra
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra
Full Tilt Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr

JEREMIAH WILKINSON, Smyrna Elite

CCYTL 2016: %

Name

s 1:08.36

4/3/2016

Age

Team

Seed

Finals
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1 3540 Moore, Tsuirad 10 Cobb Pal 1:11.00
2 3899 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 UC Eagles Tr 1:15.00
3 3630 Lowery, Tsiyown 10 Full Tilt Tr
4 3643 Thurston, Jermaine 10 Full Tilt Tr
5 3774 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 1:14.00
6 3585 Robinson, Gerell 10 Department o 1:16.66
7 3567 Brown, Miles 10 Department o 1:19.55
8 3811 Vance, Amare 10 Peak Perform 1:11.00
9 3541 Morris, Ari 10 Cobb Pal
10 3586 Sanguinetti, Ryan 10 Department o 1:22.97
11 3623 Gremillion, Tamar 9 Full Tilt Tr
12 3636 Paul III, Larry D 9 Full Tilt Tr
13 3617 Broussard, Javon 9 Full Tilt Tr
14 3624 Hawkins, Nasser 10 Full Tilt Tr
15 3571 Dinkins, Cameron 9 Department o 1:23.96
16 3763 Beckford, Corey 9 Peak Perform 1:49.00
--— 3619 Dixon, Branden 9 Full Tilt Tr
-- 3891 Moore, Tyshawn 10 UC Eagles Tr 1:11.99
-- 3632 maddox, Johnitheyn 9 Full Tilt Tr
—-- 3526 Howard, Quen'Darri 10 Cobb Pal
—-— 3642 Smith, Jovanii 9 Full Tilt Tr
-- 3560 Strickland, Ryan 10 Cobb Pal 1:14.00
-- 3587 Silva, Khari 10 Department o 1:17.47
-- 3559 Strickland, Justin 9 Cobb Pal
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 1:01.90 4/23/2016 DEVIN CLARK, Cobb Pal
Name Age Team Seed
1 3510 Clark, Devin 11 Cobb Pal 1:02.00
2 3575 Hill, Ryan 12 Department o 1:05.74
3 3512 Cooley, Caleb 11 Cobb Pal 1:06.00
4 3556 Southern, Myhki 11 Cobb Pal 1:05.00
5 3505 Brooker, DeShawn 11 Cobb Pal 1:11.00
6 3895 Rivers, Kasahn 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:07.80
7 3897 Saulsberry, Kennet 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:09.52
8 3533 Lewis-Hall, Demarc 12 Cobb Pal
9 3584 Patterson, Sean 11 Department o 1:11.27
10 3657 Haynes, Jorian 11 Hiram Hornet
11 3523 Grant, Joshua 12 Cobb Pal 1:06.00
12 3635 Miline, Ryan 12 Full Tilt Tr
13 3582 Moss, Brandon 12 Department o
14 3614 White, Elijah 12 Exchange Zon
15 3888 Lloyd, Nicoh 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:14.49
16 3604 Jones, Myles 11 East Track
17 3599 Dawson, Gavyn 11 East Track 1:18.00
18 3610 Raye, Caleb 11 East Track 1:16.71
19 3621 Gregory, Nathanael 12 Full Tilt Tr
20 3892 Morton, Hollis 11 UC Eagles Tr 1:16.87
21 3794 Knighten, Earl 11 Peak Perform
22 3616 Baker, Thomas 12 Full Tilt Tr
23 3881 Johnson, Michael 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:25.36
-- 3760 Adams, Kevin 12 Peak Perform
-— 3589 Tremble, James 11 Department o 1:16.83
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
CCYTL 2016: % 53.15 4/2/2016 TREYION DANIELS, Cobb Pal

Name

Age

Team

Seed
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1 3609 Ondieki, Leon 14 East Track 59.46 59.07
2 3517 Dubre, Ese 14 Cobb Pal 1:02.00 1:01.81
3 3625 Isom, Amun 14 Full Tilt Tr 1:02.05
4 3759 Adams, Kenneth II 14 Peak Perform 1:00.00 1:03.93
5 3592 Wilson, Marcus 14 Department o 1:04.21 1:04.87
6 3805 Poole-Jackson, Jal 13 Peak Perform 1:03.44 1:04.92
7 3507 Brown, Malik 14 Cobb Pal 1:08.00 1:05.57
8 3573 Hearst, Gannon 13 Department o 1:17.41 1:06.39
9 3751 Olayiwola, Malik 13 Panther Trac 1:06.84
10 3631 Lowery, Yaqym 14 Full Tilt Tr 1:07.96
11 3683 Woodard, Donald 14 Hiram Hornet 1:02.30 1:09.29
12 2083 Searcy, Christian 14 UC Eagles Tr 1:05.02 1:11.27
13 3580 McFerrin, Chris 13 Department o 1:10.17 1:11.37
14 3669 Maina, Brandon 13 Hiram Hornet 1:14.88
15 3728 Thomas, Joseph 13 Marietta Tra 1:12.00 1:23.08
—-- 3735 Wilson, Joshua 13 Marietta Tra 1:16.18 DNS
-- 3741 Cutlip, Joshua 14 Panther Trac 59.12 DNS
-- 3740 Cain, Jamarri 14 Panther Trac 57.58 DNS
-- 3754 Ramdhar, Dhiren 14 Panther Trac 1:04.87 DNS
--— 3743 Dumercy, Michael 14 Panther Trac 59.21 DNS
-- 3757 Wade, Dominique 14 Panther Trac 1:01.76 DNS
-- 3771 Broyles, Camren 13 Peak Perform DNS
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash
15-16 CCYTL: % 51.26 3/8/2015 CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
15-16 CCYTL: 51.26 3/8/2015 CHRISTIAN HOLMES, Track Georgi
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3628 Lowery, Caleb 15 Full Tilt Tr 58.50
2 3647 Youngblood, Esau 16 Full Tilt Tr 1:03.53
3 3646 Wilson, Trevon 15 Full Tilt Tr 1:31.52
-— 3700 Hollins, Malik 15 Marietta Tra 1:02.67 DNS
Boys 17-18 400 Meter Dash
17-18 CCYTL: % 52.98 3/8/2015 JOSEPH MITCHELL, Track Georgi
17-18 CCYTL: 52.98 3/8/2015 JOSEPH MITCHELL, Track Georgi
Name Age Team Seed Finals
-— 3574 Hearst, Gerard 17 Department o 55.00 DNS
Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:58.57 4/3/2016 JOREAL ELLINGER, TRACK GEORGI
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3693 Comsudes, Samuel 8 Marietta Tra 2:58.00 2:59.06
2 3685 Albano, Alexander 8 Marietta Tra 3:06.84 3:04.22
3 3807 Rayford, Nathan 7 Peak Perform 3:18.00 3:13.86
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:41.20 4/23/2016 CARTER HICKS, UC Eagles Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3877 Hicks, Carter 10 UC Eagles Tr 3:13.02 2:41.20%
2 3630 Lowery, Tsiyown 10 Full Tilt Tr 2:55.48 2:42.24
3 3774 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 2:50.00 2:45.17
4 3876 Harper, Fenix 10 UC Eagles Tr 2:55.90 2:45.29
5 3643 Thurston, Jermaine 10 Full Tilt Tr 2:50.86 2:51.05



6 3597 Canty, Aiden 10 East Track 2:56.15 2:57.39
7 3636 Paul III, Larry D 9 Full Tilt Tr 3:10.26
8 3868 Bynum, Chane 10 UC Eagles Tr 3:19.68 3:24.46
9 3624 Hawkins, Nasser 10 Full Tilt Tr 3:33.18
-- 3689 Brooks, Joseph 10 Marietta Tra 3:02.96 DNS
-— 3637 Rebolledo, Alex 10 Full Tilt Tr DNS
—-- 3642 Smith, Jovanii 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3590 Watkins, Denzell 9 Department o 2:55.90 DNS
—-— 3559 Strickland, Justin 9 Cobb Pal DNS

Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

CCYTL 2016: % 2:32.72 4/3/2016 TREVOR BROWN, TRACK GEORGI
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3510 Clark, Devin 11 Cobb Pal 2:31.00 2:37.14
2 3505 Brooker, DeShawn 11 Cobb Pal 2:41.00 2:49.46
3 3521 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 2:45.00 2:54.45
4 3756 Silva, Andrew 12 Panther Trac 2:54.00 2:55.77
5 3687 Barnes, William 12 Marietta Tra 2:57.98 2:59.46
6 3621 Gregory, Nathanael 12 Full Tilt Tr 3:17.20
7 3635 Miline, Ryan 12 Full Tilt Tr 3:17.62
-— 3750 McCants, Wade 12 Panther Trac 3:05.82 DNS
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 2:19.36 4/3/2016 JUSTIN SWANN, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3741 Cutlip, Joshua 14 Panther Trac 2:19.00 2:24.90
2 3517 Dubre, Ese 14 Cobb Pal 2:30.00 2:36.06
3 3759 Adams, Kenneth IT 14 Peak Perform 2:26.00 2:43.53
4 3754 Ramdhar, Dhiren 14 Panther Trac 2:33.66 2:44.13
5 3670 Maina, Brian 13 Hiram Hornet 2:44.34
6 3709 May, James 13 Marietta Tra 2:49.33 2:57.10
7 3723 Sumlin, Damion 14 Marietta Tra 2:53.35 2:57.82
8 3713 Owens, Andrew 13 Marietta Tra 2:55.53 2:59.96
9 3718 Sassenberger, Evan 13 Marietta Tra 2:53.04 3:01.26
--— 3592 wWilson, Marcus 14 Department o 2:36.99 DNS
Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run
15-16 CCYTL: % 2:16.54 5/3/2014 ALLANSAMUEL PROVIDENCE, DATE Eagles
15-16 CCYTL: 2:16.54 5/3/2014 ALLANSAMUEL PROVIDENCE, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3704 Lander, Hunter 15 Marietta Tra 2:46.12 2:59.21
Boys 7-8 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 7:36.19 3/5/2016 ZACHARY GRAVES, Full Tilt Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3645 Wilson, Durrell 7 Full Tilt Tr 8:02.33
Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 5:34.68 4/3/2016 AJANI SAMUEL, TRACK GEORGI
Name Age Team Seed Finals

1 3633 Manfred III, Mark 10 Full Tilt Tr 6:15.08



2 3597 Canty, Aiden 10 East Track 6:15.00 6:23.51
3 3689 Brooks, Joseph 10 Marietta Tra 6:39.00 6:36.81
4 3615 Baker, Caleb 9 Full Tilt Tr 7:24.09
Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 6:05.59 4/23/2016 MANNY GOMEZ, Cobb Pal
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3521 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 5:47.00 6:05.59%
2 3756 Silva, Andrew 12 Panther Trac 6:15.20 6:07.32
3 3687 Barnes, William 12 Marietta Tra 6:15.69 6:08.53
-— 3750 McCants, Wade 12 Panther Trac 6:17.84 DNS
Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 5:17.90 4/3/2016 JUSTIN SWANN, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3631 Lowery, Yaqym 14 Full Tilt Tr 5:38.56
2 3709 May, James 13 Marietta Tra 5:58.77 5:45.13
3 3713 Owens, Andrew 13 Marietta Tra 6:03.97 6:00.18
4 3718 Sassenberger, Evan 13 Marietta Tra 6:05.49 6:05.94
5 3723 Sumlin, Damion 14 Marietta Tra 6:05.00 6:06.43
Boys 15-16 1600 Meter Run
15-16 CCYTL: % 5:31.08 3/14/2015 BRETT WOOD, Marietta Tra
15-16 CCYTL: 5:31.08 3/14/2015 BRETT WOOD, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3704 Lander, Hunter 15 Marietta Tra 6:18.25 6:23.84
Boys 9-10 3000 Meter Run 3000M
Name Age Team Seed Finals
-- 3615 Baker, Caleb 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run
CCYTL 2016: % 11:40.28 3/5/2016 YAQYM LOWERY, Full Tilt Tr
Name Age Team Seed Finals
-- 3631 Lowery, Yaqym 14 Full Tilt Tr DNS
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles
CCYTL 2016: % 15.36 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 15.36 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
—-— 3580 McFerrin, Chris 13 Department o DNS

Boys 4-6 4x75 Meter Relay 4x75M Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 39.27 3/29/2013 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform
A Byrd, E Menhorn, J Vaughan, N Rayford
CCYTL 2015: 39.27 3/29/2013 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform

A Byrd, E Menhorn, J Vaughan, N Rayford

Team Seed Finals



—- Phenom Track Club 'A'
1) 3850 Morris, Brandon 6
3) 3857 Thrasher, Jordan 5
——- Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A'
1) 3658 Head, David 6
3) 3656 Hall, Gabriel 6
5) 3681 West, Jayden 6

Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

TITANS SOUTH, Titans South
J Boyce,
TITANS SOUTH, Titans South
J Boyce,

CCYTL 2016: % 1:02.16 5/3/2014
C Heard,
CCYTL 2015: 1:02.16 5/3/2014
C Heard,

X

1 Phenom Track Club 'A'
1) 3861 Williams, Ashton 8
3) 3843 Johnson, Sanchez 8
5) 3855 Shaw, KeJuan 8
2 Peak Performance South 'A'
1) 3798 Marshall, Dominic 8
3) 3818 wWilliams, Jayce 8
-- Peak Performance South 'B'
1) 3776 Daves, Harrison 8
3) 3779 Echols, Quintin 7
—— Cobb Pal 'A'
1) 3538 Moore, Branden 7
3) 3544 Norris, Jalen 8
——- Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A'
1) 3671 Maina, Dylan 8
3) 3674 Miles, Gabe 8

Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Duckworth, Clarence 6
Prather, Zi'aire 5

DNS
Ottah, Esom 6
Mattis, Isaiah IZ 5
Shaw, Jermaine 5

K Bolden, Z Hill

K Bolden, Z Hill

Seed Finals

1:07.75
Williams, Kiunte 8
Truelove, Zion 7
Dean, Nolan 8
1:08.19
Black, Jairus 8
Rayford, Nathan 7
DNS
Vaughan, Jaden 7
Guyton, Uriah 8
1:09.00 DNS
Jackson Jr, Carzell 8
Perrin, Jaxon 7
DNS
Stalker, Emory 7
Daniel, Jerome 7

CCYTL 2016: % 56.44 4/3/2016

TRACK GEORGIA, TRACK GEORGI

D Page, J Boyce, K Bolden, K Spain

CCYTL 2015: 57.23 3/29/2015

SMYRNA ELITE,

Smyrna Elite

E Singleton, J Wilkinson, J Walker, K Nix

Seed Finals

1 Peak Performance South 'A'
1) 3811 Vance, Amare 10
3) 3780 Ellis, Chas 9
2 Cobb Pal 'A'
1) 3543 Nix, Kemari 10
3) 3504 Booker, Terreance 9
3 Full Tilt Track Club 'A'
1) 3619 Dixon, Branden 9
3) 3638 Romain, Marcus 9
4 UC Eagles Track Team 'B'
1) 3877 Hicks, Carter 10
3) 3876 Harper, Fenix 10
5) 3891 Moore, Tyshawn 10
5 Phenom Track Club 'A’
1) 3824 Albritton, Ace 9
3) 3842 Johnson, Jareq 9
6 UC Eagles Track Team 'A'
1) 3899 Schaeffer, Brentis 10
3) 3889 Michaud, Alex 10

3840
3856

3893
3868

1:01.54 58.30
Brown, Austin 9
Parker, Seth 10
58.00 58.33
Robertson, Lamarri 9
Moore, Tsuirad 10
58.97
Thurston, Jermaine 10
Lowery, Tsiyown 10
58.83 58.99
Johnson, Darrius 10
Stewart, Malcolm 9

59.52
Johnson, Brent 9
Thomas, Travis 9
1:01.26 1:03.96
Reynolds, Shomari 9
Bynum, Chane 10



5) 3890 Milner, Michael 9 6)
7 Peak Performance South 'B' 1:05.39 2
1) 3774 Curry, Caleb 9 2) 3783 Foster, Cameron 10
3) 3763 Beckford, Corey 9 4) 3813 Wells, Xavier 10
8 Full Tilt Track Club 'B' 1:05.42 2
1) 3615 Baker, Caleb 9 2) 3633 Manfred III, Mark 10
3) 3624 Hawkins, Nasser 10 4) 3641 Simmons, Xavier 9
-- Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A'’ DNS 2
1) 3650 Barnes, Errick 9 2) 3676 Shaw, Jeremy 9
3) 3665 Jones, Micah 9 4) 3651 Barnes, Quincy 9
-- Phenom Track Club 'B' DNS 2
1) 3860 Williams, Anthony 10 2) 3830 Cooper V, David 10
3) 3851 Morris, Phoenix 9 4) 3844 Johnson, Timadre 9
Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100
CCYTL 2016: % 52.36 4/3/2016 TRACK GEORGIA, TRACK GEORGI
E Singelton Jr, H Alexander, N Tophia, T Brown
CCYTL 2015: 53.34 3/29/2015 STAR TRACK TC, Star Track T
B Brown, B Hall, T Franklin, T Mapson
Team Seed Finals H#
1 Cobb Pal 'A' 53.50 54.34 1
1) 3512 Cooley, Caleb 11 2) 3510 Clark, Devin 11
3) 3523 Grant, Joshua 12 4) 3556 Southern, Myhki 11
2 Cobb Pal 'B' 55.00 54.90 1
1) 3542 Nelson, Anthony 11 2) 3553 Sexton, Isaiah 11
3) 3563 Walters, Khalif 11 4) 3520 Echols Jr, Robert 11
3 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 57.83 58.13 1
1) 3884 Kinsler, Jameel 11 2) 3895 Rivers, Kasahn 12
3) 3897 Saulsberry, Kenneth 12 4) 3888 Lloyd, Nicoh 12
5) 3892 Morton, Hollis 11 6) 3881 Johnson, Michael 12
4 Marietta Track Club 'A' 1:00.66 1
1) 3701 Hurley, Johnathan Alex 12 2) 3686 Ashley, Jonathan 11
3) 3695 Downing, Sheldon 11 4) 3717 Rivers, Treavon 12
5 Phenom Track Club 'A’ 1:03.25 2
1) 3849 Morris, Alijah 11 2) 3839 Hall-Butler, Leland 11
3) 3838 Edwards, Levar 12 4) 3846 Lee, Shawn 12
5) 3847 Lee, Tabar 12 6)
6 Marietta Track Club 'B' 1:04.13 2
1) 3712 Overton, Camden 12 2) 3710 Mckeller, Dennis Evan 12
3) 3699 Grigenas, Jonas 11 4) 3696 Giraldo, Nicolas 12
-- East Track 'A' 1:07.00 DNS 2
1) 3610 Raye, Caleb 11 2) 3599 Dawson, Gavyn 11
3) 3604 Jones, Myles 11 4) 3606 Lockart, Sekai 11
Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100
CCYTL 2016: % 49.04 5/3/2014 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
B Preston, D Jones, N Jones, T Smith
CCYTL 2015: 49.04 5/3/2014 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
B Preston, D Jones, N Jones, T Smith
Team Seed Finals
1 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 51.90
2 Cobb Pal 'A' 53.00 53.48
1) 3539 Moore, Christian 14 2) 3517 Dubre, Ese 14
3) 3554 Shelly, Jordan 14 4) 3503 Almond, Malique 14
3 Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A' 56.36
1) 3669 Maina, Brandon 13 2) 3670 Maina, Brian 13
3) 3682 Westmoreland, Cameron 13 4) 3683 Woodard, Donald 14



5) 3655 Gordon, Martin 13 6)

-- Panther Track Club 'A’ 51.18 DNS
1) 3757 Wade, Dominique 14 2) 3740 Cain, Jamarri 14
3) 3741 Cutlip, Joshua 14 4) 3743 Dumercy, Michael 14
5) 3754 Ramdhar, Dhiren 14 6) 3751 Olayiwola, Malik 13

Boys 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

CCYTL 2016: % 47.89 4/2/2016 PHENOM TRACK CLUB, Phenom Track
D Cooper 1V, D White, J Eaddy, J Eaddy

CCYTL 2015: 49.71 3/14/2015 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
B Preston, D Jones, K Moore, T Smith

Team Seed Finals

-- Phenom Track Club 'A' DNS
1) 3829 Cooper IV, David 15 2) 3859 White, Demarco 15
3) 3836 Eaddy, Jaedon 15 4) 3837 Eaddy, Jordan 15

Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 5:39.37 4/3/2016 TRACK GEORGIA, TRACK GEORGI
D Anderson, J Kareem, J Ellinger, J Samuel
CCYTL 2015: 5:55.09 3/8/2015 MARK TRAIL FLYING EAGLES, Mark Trail F
A Hunter, B Belisle, C Masslieno, C Stringer
Team Seed Finals
1 Peak Performance South 'A' 6:17.82
1) 3812 vaughan, Jaden 7 2) 3764 Black, Jairus 8
3) 3818 wWilliams, Jayce 8 4) 3807 Rayford, Nathan 7
5) 3787 Guyton, Uriah 8 6)
-- Cobb Pal 'A' DNS
1) 3538 Moore, Branden 7 2) 3531 Jackson Jr, Carzell 8
3) 3544 Norris, Jalen 8 4) 3546 Perrin, Jaxon 7

Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:53.17 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
C Hackney, E Pearson, J Patterson, M Carter
CCYTL 2015: 4:53.17 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
C Hackney, E Pearson, J Patterson, M Carter

Team Seed Finals
1 Peak Performance South 'A' 5:18.00 4:56.18
1) 3811 Vance, Amare 10 2) 3774 Curry, Caleb 9
3) 3804 Parker, Seth 10 4) 3813 Wells, Xavier 10
5) 3780 Ellis, Chas 9 6)
2 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 5:21.87 5:00.94
1) 3876 Harper, Fenix 10 2) 2087 Stewart, Malcolm 9
3) 3893 Reynolds, Shomari 9 4) 3889 Michaud, Alex 10
5) 3890 Milner, Michael 9 6)
3 UC Eagles Track Team 'B' 5:15.92 5:39.00
1) 3899 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 2) 3877 Hicks, Carter 10
3) 3880 Johnson, Darrius 10 4) 3891 Moore, Tyshawn 10
5) 3868 Bynum, Chane 10 6)
—--— Full Tilt Track Club 'B' 5:26.00 DNS
1) 3615 Baker, Caleb 9 2) 3617 Broussard, Javon 9
3) 3636 Paul III, Larry D 9 4) 3641 Simmons, Xavier 9
-- Cobb Pal 'A' DNS
1) 3541 Morris, Ari 10 2) 3543 Nix, Kemari 10
3) 3549 Robertson, Lamarri 9 4) 3560 Strickland, Ryan 10

5) 3504 Booker, Terreance 9 6) 3540 Moore, Tsuirad 10



Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:16.50 4/3/2016 TRACK GEORGIA, TRACK GEORGI
A Pride Jr., H Alexander, N Tophia, T Brown
CCYTL 2015: 4:27.15 3/28/2015 JACKRABBIT TRACK, JackRabbit T
G Ervin, I Bond, M Carter, T Ferguson
Team Seed Finals
1 Cobb Pal 'A' 4:35.00 4:44.03
1) 3505 Brooker, DeShawn 11 2) 3510 Clark, Devin 11
3) 3523 Grant, Joshua 12 4) 3556 Southern, Myhki 11
2 Cobb Pal 'B' 4:40.00 5:02.42
1) 3542 Nelson, Anthony 11 2) 3512 Cooley, Caleb 11
3) 3521 Gomez, Manny 11 4) 3520 Echols Jr, Robert 11
3 Marietta Track Club 'A’ 5:11.49
1) 3701 Hurley, Johnathan Alex 12 2) 3686 Ashley, Jonathan 11
3) 3695 Downing, Sheldon 11 4) 3717 Rivers, Treavon 12
5) 3710 Mckeller, Dennis Evan 12 6) 3696 Giraldo, Nicolas 12
4 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 5:24.20 5:17.50
1) 3884 Kinsler, Jameel 11 2) 3895 Rivers, Kasahn 12
3) 3897 Saulsberry, Kenneth 12 4) 3888 Lloyd, Nicoh 12
5) 3892 Morton, Hollis 11 6) 3881 Johnson, Michael 12
5 Marietta Track Club 'B' 6:07.20
-- East Track 'A' 5:44.00 DNS
1) 3610 Raye, Caleb 11 2) 3599 Dawson, Gavyn 11
3) 3604 Jones, Myles 11 4) 3606 Lockart, Sekai 11

Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

CCYTL 2016: % 4:03.45 4/2/2016 COBB PAL, Cobb Pal
E Dubre, M Magee, T Bright, T Daniels
CCYTL 2015: 4:06.32 3/28/2015 PEBBLEBROOK JR FALCONS TRACK, Pebblebrook
J Coleman, L Shadd III, M Magee, J Swann
Team Seed Finals
-- Marietta Track Club 'A' DNS
1) 3713 Owens, Andrew 13 2) 3736 Worthy, Andrew 14
3) 3718 Sassenberger, Evan 13 4) 3735 Wilson, Joshua 13
5) 3723 Sumlin, Damion 14 6) 3728 Thomas, Joseph 13
-- Panther Track Club 'A' 4:05.29 DNS
1) 3757 Wade, Dominique 14 2) 3740 Cain, Jamarri 14
3) 3741 Cutlip, Joshua 14 4) 3743 Dumercy, Michael 14
5) 3754 Ramdhar, Dhiren 14 6) 3751 Olayiwola, Malik 13
-- Cobb Pal 'A' 4:20.00 DNS
1) 3539 Moore, Christian 14 2) 3517 Dubre, Ese 14
3) 3554 Shelly, Jordan 14 4) 3503 Almond, Malique 14
Boys 11-12 High Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 5-00 3/7/2015 AKINNI JAMES, Marietta Tra
CCYTL 2015: 5-00 3/7/2015 AKINNI JAMES, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3695 Downing, Sheldon 11 Marietta Tra 4-00.00
Boys 13-14 High Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 4-10 4/2/2016 AKINNI JAMES, Marietta Tra
CCYTL 2015: 4-08 3/7/2015 COLE THORTON, Flash Athlet
Name Age Team Seed Finals



1 3754 Ramdhar, Dhiren 14 Panther Trac 4-08.00 4-08.00
2 3805 Poole-Jackson, Jal 13 Peak Perform 4-04.00 4-04.00
3 3771 Broyles, Camren 13 Peak Perform 4-02.00
-— 3740 Cain, Jamarri 14 Panther Trac 4-08.00 DNS
Boys 7-8 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 11-03 3/21/2015 JACKSON THOMPSON, E-1 Track Cl
CCYTL 2015: 11-03 3/21/2015 JACKSON THOMPSON, E-1 Track Cl
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3818 wWilliams, Jayce 8 Peak Perform 8-00.00
—-- 3546 Perrin, Jaxon 7 Cobb Pal DNS
—-— 3531 Jackson Jr, Carzel 8 Cobb Pal DNS

Boys 9-10 Long Jump

CCYTL 2016: % 14-03.50 3/21/2015 DEVIN WILLIAMS, JackRabbit T
CCYTL 2015: 14-03.50 3/21/2015 DEVIN WILLIAMS, JackRabbit T
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3549 Robertson, Lamarri 9 Cobb Pal 8-00.00 11-03.00
2 3899 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 UC Eagles Tr 11-01.00
3 3641 Simmons, Xavier 9 Full Tilt Tr 8-11.00 10-09.25
4 3774 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 10-05.75 10-02.00
5 3868 Bynum, Chane 10 UC Eagles Tr 6-09.00
6 3697 Gray, Jaden 10 Marietta Tra 5-11.00
--— 3813 Wells, Xavier 10 Peak Perform DNS
—-- 3824 Albritton, Ace 9 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3587 Silva, Khari 10 Department o DNS
—-- 3864 Williams, Grant 9 Phenom Track DNS
—-— 3840 Johnson, Brent 9 Phenom Track DNS
-— 3504 Booker, Terreance 9 Cobb Pal DNS
-— 3541 Morris, Ari 10 Cobb Pal DNS
—-- 3638 Romain, Marcus 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-—- 3567 Brown, Miles 10 Department o DNS
-- 3585 Robinson, Gerell 10 Department o DNS
--— 3561 Thompson, Nicholas 9 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 11-12 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 16-00.50 5/3/2014 COLE THORNTON, Xtreme Veloc
CCYTL 2015: 16-00.50 5/3/2014 COLE THORNTON, Xtreme Veloc
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3512 Cooley, Caleb 11 Cobb Pal 13-10.00
2 3510 Clark, Devin 11 Cobb Pal 12-06.00
3 3701 Hurley, Johnathan 12 Marietta Tra 11-06.00
4 3657 Haynes, Jorian 11 Hiram Hornet 11-03.25
5 3717 Rivers, Treavon 12 Marietta Tra 9-00.00
6 3884 Kinsler, Jameel 11 UC Eagles Tr 8-05.50
-- 3568 Cash, Tyler 11 Department o 13-00.00 DNS
-- 3575 Hill, Ryan 12 Department o DNS
—-- 3563 Walters, Khalif 11 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3556 Southern, Myhki 11 Cobb Pal DNS
--— 3566 West, Savion 12 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3599 Dawson, Gavyn 11 East Track DNS
-- 3606 Lockart, Sekai 11 East Track DNS
-- 3589 Tremble, James 11 Department o DNS
-— 3895 Rivers, Kasahn 12 UC Eagles Tr DNS



-- 3509 Carter, Malachi 12 Cobb Pal DNS
—-- 3505 Brooker, DeShawn 11 Cobb Pal DNS
—-— 3520 Echols Jr, Robert 11 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3686 Ashley, Jonathan 11 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3792 Hyde, Ja'Marion 12 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3542 Nelson, Anthony 11 Cobb Pal DNS
-—- 3553 Sexton, Isaiah 11 Cobb Pal DNS
-— 3523 Grant, Joshua 12 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3530 Jackson, Xavier 11 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 13-14 Long Jump
CCYTL 2016: % 18-00.50 4/3/2016 BRANDON CLAGETTE, Cliftondale
CCYTL 2015: 16-10.50 5/3/2014 BRANDON PRESTON, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3609 Ondieki, Leon 14 East Track 17-10.00 16-10.50
2 3874 Glanton, D'Marquez 14 UC Eagles Tr 15-05.00
3 3503 Almond, Malique 14 Cobb Pal 14-05.50
4 3554 Shelly, Jordan 14 Cobb Pal 12-04.00
5 2083 Searcy, Christian 14 UC Eagles Tr 12-01.00
—-- 3735 Wilson, Joshua 13 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3743 Dumercy, Michael 14 Panther Trac 16-03.00 DNS
-- 3631 Lowery, Yagym 14 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-— 3539 Moore, Christian 14 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3527 Hudson, Caprice 14 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 5-04 3/8/2015 CHRISTOPHER NESMITH, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 5-04 3/8/2015 CHRISTOPHER NESMITH, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
3576 Jacobs, Quinn 6 Department o 4-09.00
3702 Innocent, Elijah 6 Marietta Tra 4-07.00
3789 Harley, Mason 5 Peak Perform 4-02.00
3820 Williams, Jonathan 6 Peak Perform 4-02.00
3720 Simon IV, Lucius 6 Marietta Tra 4-02.00
3722 Sneed, Aiden 5 Marietta Tra DNS
3605 Lockart, Justice 6 East Track DNS
3742 Doe, Jayden 6 Panther Trac DNS
3513 Cox, Idris 6 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 6-09 3/8/2015 ZAYD ROGAN, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 6-09 3/8/2015 ZAYD ROGAN, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3776 Daves, Harrison 8 Peak Perform 5-04.00
2 3798 Marshall, Dominic 8 Peak Perform 5-02.00
3 3685 Albano, Alexander 8 Marietta Tra 5-00.00
4 3822 Worthy, Kameron 7 Peak Perform 4-10.00
5 3654 Daniel, Jerome 7 Hiram Hornet 4-08.00
6 3620 Graves, Zachary 7 Full Tilt Tr 4-06.00
7 3787 Guyton, Uriah 8 Peak Perform 4-05.00
8 3764 Black, Jairus 8 Peak Perform 4-02.00
8 3598 Cowart, Brayden 8 East Track 5-02.00 4-02.00
10 3779 Echols, Quintin 7 Peak Perform 3-06.00
10 3788 Harley, Bryson 7 Peak Perform 3-06.00
-— 3707 Maldonado, Ian 8 Marietta Tra DNS



-— 3693 Comsudes, Samuel 8 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3812 Vaughan, Jaden 7 Peak Perform DNS
—-—- 3544 Norris, Jalen 8 Cobb Pal DNS
-— 3538 Moore, Branden 7 Cobb Pal DNS
—-— 3550 Rucker, Karter 8 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 7-09 3/8/2015 JEREMIAH WILKINSON, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 7-09 3/8/2015 JEREMIAH WILKINSON, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3597 Canty, Aiden 10 East Track 6-08.00 6-07.00
2 3511 Combay, Jowell 9 Cobb Pal 6-00.00
3 3780 Ellis, Chas 9 Peak Perform 5-10.00
-- 3559 Strickland, Justin 9 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3525 Howard, Jarian 9 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3526 Howard, Quen'Darri 10 Cobb Pal DNS
-- 3623 Gremillion, Tamar 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
—-- 3624 Hawkins, Nasser 10 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3891 Moore, Tyshawn 10 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-- 3619 Dixon, Branden 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3632 maddox, Johnitheyn 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
—— 3643 Thurston, Jermaine 10 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3763 Beckford, Corey 9 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3630 Lowery, Tsiyown 10 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3636 Paul IITI, Larry D 9 Full Tilt Tr DNS
-- 3799 Marshall, Zachary 10 Peak Perform DNS
--— 3800 Martin, Donovan 9 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3767 Brown, Austin 9 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3783 Foster, Cameron 10 Peak Perform DNS
Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 8-00 5/3/2014 JADEN SEAMON, DATE Eagles
CCYTL 2015: 8-00 5/3/2014 JADEN SEAMON, DATE Eagles
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3530 Jackson, Xavier 11 Cobb Pal 7-00.00
2 3794 Knighten, Earl 11 Peak Perform 6-02.00 6-00.50
3 3528 Humphery, Licori 12 Cobb Pal 6-00.00
3 3604 Jones, Myles 11 East Track 6-10.00 6-00.00
5 3521 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 5-10.00
6 3533 Lewis-Hall, Demarc 12 Cobb Pal 5-09.00
7 3610 Raye, Caleb 11 East Track 6-11.00 5-08.00
8 3552 Saygo, Romond 11 Cobb Pal 5-04.00
9 3508 Brown, Nathaniel 11 Cobb Pal 5-01.00
Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ
CCYTL 2016: % 8-07 3/28/2015 ASHTON DIXON, East Track
CCYTL 2015: 8-07 3/28/2015 ASHTON DIXON, East Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3871 Driver, Tymere 13 UC Eagles Tr 7-02.00
1 3625 Isom, Amun 14 Full Tilt Tr 7-02.00
3 3759 Adams, Kenneth II 14 Peak Perform 7-00.00
4 3728 Thomas, Joseph 13 Marietta Tra 6-05.00
5 3595 Bates, Jerry 14 East Track 8-02.00 6-04.00
--— 3741 Cutlip, Joshua 14 Panther Trac 7-01.00 DNS
-—- 3507 Brown, Malik 14 Cobb Pal DNS



-- 3555 Southern, Michael 14 Cobb Pal DNS
—-— 3519 Durr, Devren 13 Cobb Pal DNS

Boys 15-16 Triple Jump Standing LJ

15-16 CCYTL: % 9-00 3/28/2015 GARRETT SHEDRICK, Cobb Pal

15-16 CCYTL: 9-00 3/28/2015 GARRETT SHEDRICK, Cobb Pal

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3628 Lowery, Caleb 15 Full Tilt Tr 7-09.00
2 3647 Youngblood, Esau 16 Full Tilt Tr 7-04.00

Boys 7-8 Shot Put

7-8 CCYTL 20: % 19-02 4/23/2016 DYLAN MAINA, Hiram Hornet

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3671 Maina, Dylan 8 Hiram Hornet 19-02.00%
2 3626 Jones, King 8 Full Tilt Tr 17-04.00
3 3620 Graves, Zachary 7 Full Tilt Tr 16-05.00
4 3639 Simmons, Jeremiah 7 Full Tilt Tr 11-10.00

Boys 9-10 Shot Put

9-10 CCYTL 2: % 26-05 3/21/2015 MAVERICK TORRICO, The Heat Tra

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3691 Collier, Aaron 10 Marietta Tra 20-00.00 21-02.50
2 3617 Broussard, Javon 9 Full Tilt Tr 20-02.00

Boys 11-12 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 33-04.50 4/3/2016 TYLER SWANN, Pebblebrook
CCYTL 2015: 29-08 5/3/2014 ANDREW GRANGER, Marietta Tra
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3696 Giraldo, Nicolas 12 Marietta Tra 26-02.00
2 3518 Dubre, Ovie 12 Cobb Pal 25-05.00
3 3712 Overton, Camden 12 Marietta Tra 24-00.50
4 3616 Baker, Thomas 12 Full Tilt Tr 19-06.00
5 3564 Walton, Caleb 12 Cobb Pal 18-03.00
6 3699 Grigenas, Jonas 11 Marietta Tra 16-01.00
7 3565 Walton, Jaylin 12 Cobb Pal 13-10.00
-- 3694 Dioh, Patrick 12 Marietta Tra DNS
-- 3680 Vitiello, Collin 11 Hiram Hornet DNS

Boys 13-14 Shot Put

CCYTL 2016: % 45-01 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra
CCYTL 2015: 45-01 3/21/2015 EBONY JACKSON, The Heat Tra

Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3832 Dean, Nate 14 Phenom Track 41-09.00
2 3655 Gordon, Martin 13 Hiram Hornet 38-02.00
3 3670 Maina, Brian 13 Hiram Hornet 37-05.50
4 3600 Felix, Joe 14 East Track 37-08.00 36-10.00
5 3682 Westmoreland, Came 13 Hiram Hornet 28-04.00
6 3669 Maina, Brandon 13 Hiram Hornet 25-10.00
7 3816 Williams, Chase 13 Peak Perform 20-04.00

Boys 15-16 Shot Put



15-16 CCYTL: % 35-07.50 3/28/2015 NIGEL JONES, Pebblebrook

X

15-16 CCYTL: 35-07.50 3/28/2015 NIGEL JONES, Pebblebrook
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3646 Wilson, Trevon 15 Full Tilt Tr 22-06.00

Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

CCYTL 2016: % 54-00 3/29/2015 QUESTOPHER ALLISON, Smyrna Elite
CCYTL 2015: 54-00 3/29/2015 QUESTOPHER ALLISON, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3658 Head, David 6 Hiram Hornet 35-09
2 3656 Hall, Gabriel 6 Hiram Hornet 30-02
3 3675 Ottah, Esom 6 Hiram Hornet 21-01
-— 3867 Brewer, Don 5 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-- 3681 West, Jayden 6 Hiram Hornet DNS
—-— 3898 Schaeffer, Braedon 4 UC Eagles Tr DNS
—-- 3672 Mattis, Isaiah IZ 5 Hiram Hornet DNS
—-— 3677 Shaw, Jermaine 5 Hiram Hornet DNS
Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 118-11 5/3/2014 KEMARI NIX, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 118-11 5/3/2014 KEMARI NIX, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3833 Dean, Nolan 8 Phenom Track 74-08
2 3823 Wright, Mason 7 Peak Perform 50-06
3 3674 Miles, Gabe 8 Hiram Hornet 45-07
4 3896 Rivers, Zakhari 8 UC Eagles Tr 39-00
5 3807 Rayford, Nathan 7 Peak Perform 37-09
6 3787 Guyton, Uriah 8 Peak Perform 37-04
-- 3861 Williams, Ashton 8 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3858 Truelove, Zion 7 Phenom Track DNS
--— 3865 Williams, Kiunte 8 Phenom Track DNS
—-—- 3843 Johnson, Sanchez 8 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3678 Stalker, Emory 7 Hiram Hornet DNS
—-- 3855 Shaw, KedJuan 8 Phenom Track DNS
—-— 3853 Peebles, Messiah 8 Phenom Track DNS
Boys 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 172-00 4/2/2016 ASHTON JOHNSON, ALL OUT
CCYTL 2015: 119-00 3/29/2015 ZACHARY JACKSON, Smyrna Elite
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3543 Nix, Kemari 10 Cobb Pal 152-04
2 3804 Parker, Seth 10 Peak Perform 123-00 106-00
3 3880 Johnson, Darrius 10 UC Eagles Tr 102-00
4 3877 Hicks, Carter 10 UC Eagles Tr 99-08
5 3811 Vance, Amare 10 Peak Perform 91-09
6 3893 Reynolds, Shomari 9 UC Eagles Tr 86-05
7 3876 Harper, Fenix 10 UC Eagles Tr 86-02
8 2087 Stewart, Malcolm 9 UC Eagles Tr 72-00
9 3691 Collier, Aaron 10 Marietta Tra 78-00 70-03
10 3890 Milner, Michael 9 UC Eagles Tr 64-05
11 3889 Michaud, Alex 10 UC Eagles Tr 64-04
12 3665 Jones, Micah 9 Hiram Hornet 60-06
—-— 3856 Thomas, Travis 9 Phenom Track DNS



-- 3860 Williams, Anthony 10 Phenom Track DNS
——- 3777 Diamond, Jamil 10 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3676 Shaw, Jeremy 9 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3560 Strickland, Ryan 10 Cobb Pal DNS
-—- 3650 Barnes, Errick 9 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3651 Barnes, Quincy 9 Hiram Hornet DNS
-— 3844 Johnson, Timadre 9 Phenom Track DNS
—-- 3851 Morris, Phoenix 9 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3830 Cooper V, David 10 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3842 Johnson, Jareq 9 Phenom Track DNS
Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 157-10 4/3/2016 TYLER SWANN, Pebblebrook
CCYTL 2015: 143-08 3/21/2015 MILES CAMPBELL, E-1 Track Cl
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3710 Mckeller, Dennis E 12 Marietta Tra 127-03
2 3897 Saulsberry, Kennet 12 UC Eagles Tr 109-07
3 3696 Giraldo, Nicolas 12 Marietta Tra 107-08
4 3564 Walton, Caleb 12 Cobb Pal 105-04
5 3565 Walton, Jaylin 12 Cobb Pal 103-00
6 3518 Dubre, Ovie 12 Cobb Pal 99-08
7 3846 Lee, Shawn 12 Phenom Track 96-01
8 3881 Johnson, Michael 12 UC Eagles Tr 92-00
9 3892 Morton, Hollis 11 UC Eagles Tr 83-00
10 3839 Hall-Butler, Lelan 11 Phenom Track 74-07
11 3699 Grigenas, Jonas 11 Marietta Tra 57-01
-— 3866 Anderson, Donte 11 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-- 3760 Adams, Kevin 12 Peak Perform DNS
-- 3849 Morris, Alijah 11 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3666 Louidor, Tyler 12 Hiram Hornet DNS
-- 3888 Lloyd, Nicoh 12 UC Eagles Tr DNS
-— 3838 Edwards, Levar 12 Phenom Track DNS
-— 3694 Dioh, Patrick 12 Marietta Tra DNS
—-- 3680 Vitiello, Collin 11 Hiram Hornet DNS
-— 3847 Lee, Tabar 12 Phenom Track DNS
—- 3547 Pinkard, Amir 11 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
CCYTL 2016: % 185-00 5/3/2014 KHATI ROBINSON, Smyrna Track
CCYTL 2015: 185-00 5/3/2014 KHATI ROBINSON, Smyrna Track
Name Age Team Seed Finals
1 3683 Woodard, Donald 14 Hiram Hornet 162-00
2 3670 Maina, Brian 13 Hiram Hornet 158-00
3 3613 Warren, Joseph 14 East Track 148-03
4 3555 Southern, Michael 14 Cobb Pal 136-10
5 3600 Felix, Joe 14 East Track 113-00
6 3832 Dean, Nate 14 Phenom Track 106-07
7 3669 Maina, Brandon 13 Hiram Hornet 90-04
8 3816 Williams, Chase 13 Peak Perform 85-05
—-— 3517 Dubre, Ese 14 Cobb Pal DNS
—-— 3545 Oduor, Conrad 14 Cobb Pal DNS
Boys 15-16 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
15-16 CCYTL: % 195-05 4/2/2016 JORDAN EADDY, Phenom Track
15-16 CCYTL: 183-06 3/21/2015 JERMAINE BANKS, Hiram Hornet
Name Age Team Seed Finals



1 3829 Cooper 1V, David 15 Phenom Track 172-11

2 3837 Eaddy, Jordan 15 Phenom Track 163-09
—-- 3859 White, Demarco 15 Phenom Track DNS
-- 3836 Eaddy, Jaedon 15 Phenom Track DNS

CCYTL 2016: % 43.10 4/23/2016 PEAK PERFORMANCE SOUTH, Peak Perform

Team Seed Finals
1 Peak Performance South 'A' 43.10%
2 Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A' 43.14
3 Phenom Track Club 'A' 46.22
4 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 46.38

-- UC Eagles Track Team 'B' DNF



